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MEDAL STANDINGS 

As of 25 MAY 2016 

After 10 of 10 Events 

Rank NAT - Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total 

1 CHN – People’s Republic of China 3 2 2 7

2 SRB – Serbia 2 1  3

3 UKR – Ukraine 1 1 1 3

4 ESP – Spain 1 1  2

5 USA – United States of America 1 1 2

6 CRO – Croatia 1  1

6 DEN – Denmark 1  1

8 GER – Germany 1 1 2

9 EST – Estonia 1  1

9 FRA – France 1  1

9 MEX – Mexico 1  1

9 TUR – Turkey 1  1

13 AUT – Austria 1 1

13 ITA – Italy 1 1

13 KOR – Republic of Korea 1 1

13 THA – Thailand 1 1

13 VIE – Vietnam 1 1

 Total 10 10 10 30 

 



 
 

 

 

RECORDS BROKEN / EQUALED 

As of 25 MAY 2016 

 

FINALS WORLD RECORDS 

Event Phase Old / New Name Nat Date

50m Rifle 3 Positions Men Finals 463.7 / 464.1 EMMONS Matthew USA 25 MAY 2016 

10m Air Rifle Men Finals 210.5 / 210.6 QIAN Xuechao CHN 21 MAY 2016 

 

FINALS WORLD RECORDS JUNIOR 

Event Phase Old / New Name Nat Date

10m Air Rifle Men Junior Finals 209.8 / 210.6 QIAN Xuechao CHN 21 MAY 2016 

 

EQUALED FINALS WORLD RECORDS JUNIOR 

Event Phase Old / New Name Nat Date

10m Air Rifle Women Junior Finals 207.9 / 207.9 ZUMAYA FLORES 

Goretti Alejandra 

MEX 21 MAY 2016 

 

 

 



WED 25 MAY 2016, START TIME 13:30

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWR 24 APR 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)463.7 HUI Zicheng CHN WC

RemarksTotalStanding - EliminationPrKnNatNameBib
NoRk

 FWR464.1

51.0
10.510.99.710.110.849.5

453.6442.7433.0422.9412.1

53.3
51.9
52.5

311.6

50.6
52.4
50.9

153.9USAEMMONS
Matthew

21371

460.1

50.9
10.110.59.910.610.647.1

450.0439.5429.6419.0408.4

51.4
53.1
50.7

310.4

51.8
52.0
51.4

155.2SRBSEBIC
Milenko

19702

448.0

49.6
9.610.210.010.049.3

438.4428.2418.2408.2

52.7
52.7
52.1

309.3

50.6
50.6
50.6

151.8AUTRUMPLER
Gernot

10643

438.2

50.1
9.99.79.850.4

428.3418.6408.8

51.8
52.0
52.9

308.3

50.9
49.8
50.9

151.6FRASAUVEPLANE
Valerian

13894

427.7

48.8
9.910.948.9

417.8406.9

51.9
51.4
51.2

309.2

52.1
50.7
51.9

154.7CROGORSA
Petar

12385

414.8

47.7
10.446.8

404.4

52.2
53.3
51.9

309.9

50.2
51.0
51.3

152.5UKRTSARKOV
Oleh

21256

404.2

47.8
48.3

51.7
52.2
52.0

308.1

51.2
50.5
50.5

152.2ITACAMPRIANI
Niccolo

15807

402.6

52.5
49.1

50.4
51.0
49.8

301.0

50.4
49.8
49.6

149.8HUNSIDI
Peter

14828

Legend E565F98F
Bib No Bib Number FWR Finals World Record Kn Kneeling
Nat Nation Pr Prone Rk Rank
WC World Cup
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (25.05.2016 14:18:09)
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WED 25 MAY 2016, START TIME 08:45

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WR 12 JUN 2014 Munich (GER)1186 LOUGINETS Nazar RUS WC

TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3 4

390Standing
399Prone
395

1184-66x

KneelingUSAEMMONS Matthew21371

QF

97 100 99 99
100 100 100 99

96 99 97 98

393Standing
399Prone
391

1183-68x

KneelingITACAMPRIANI Niccolo15802

QF

100 97 96 98
99 100 100 100
98 98 100 97

388Standing
399Prone
396

1183-67x

KneelingSRBSEBIC Milenko19703

QF

99 99 99 99
99 100 100 100
97 98 98 95

385Standing
400Prone
396

1181-73x

KneelingCROGORSA Petar12384

QF

100 99 100 97
100 100 100 100

97 96 98 94

395Standing
394Prone
390

1179-68x

KneelingHUNSIDI Peter14825

QF

97 98 95 100
98 98 99 99

100 99 98 98

386Standing
398Prone
395

1179-65x

KneelingFRASAUVEPLANE Valerian13896

QF

99 98 99 99
100 99 99 100

97 98 97 94

392Standing
400Prone
387

1179-63x

KneelingUKRTSARKOV Oleh21257

QF

98 95 96 98
100 100 100 100

96 99 99 98

388Standing
398Prone
392

1178-70x

KneelingAUTRUMPLER Gernot10648

QF

98 97 99 98
100 99 99 100

95 96 99 98

385Standing
398Prone
395

1178-66x

KneelingCHNZHU Qinan12249 99 98 99 99
100 99 99 100

96 95 99 95

390Standing
399Prone
389

1178-65x

KneelingBLRCHARHEIKA Illia110610 97 98 95 99
100 100 100 99

99 97 98 96

389Standing
400Prone
389

1178-59x

KneelingCZEHRCKULAK David128411 96 97 97 99
100 100 100 100

98 97 97 97

9Q100000IA2505160845.1.FR3X40.0.001.pdfVersion of 25 MAY 2016, 11:42 Page 1 of 5



TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3 4

387Standing
399Prone
391

1177-72x

KneelingHUNPENI Istvan148112 96 98 99 98
100 100 100 99

98 97 97 95

382Standing
398Prone
397

1177-66x

KneelingFRAGRAFF Cyril138413 98 99 100 100
100 100 99 99

96 96 95 95

389Standing
398Prone
390

1177-61x

KneelingITADE NICOLO Marco158214 98 97 97 98
100 100 99 99

97 98 97 97

387Standing
397Prone
393

1177-58x

KneelingRUSSOKOLOV Denis191215 98 99 98 98
100 98 99 100

93 98 99 97

388Standing
399Prone
389

1176-68x

KneelingUKRKULISH Serhiy211716 97 97 98 97
100 100 99 100

97 97 95 99

386Standing
398Prone
392

1176-66x

KneelingFRARAYNAUD Alexis138817 99 98 97 98
100 99 99 100

97 95 96 98

382Standing
397Prone
397

1176-63x

KneelingPOLBARTNIK Tomasz183518 99 100 99 99
100 97 100 100

96 95 94 97

383Standing
399Prone
393

1175-65x

KneelingNORBRYHN Ole Kristian177619 100 98 98 97
100 99 100 100

96 95 95 97

381Standing
397Prone
396

1174-72x

KneelingNORCLAUSSEN Simon177920 100 97 100 99
99 100 99 99
95 95 98 93

382Standing
400Prone
392

1174-70x

KneelingKORKIM Jonghyun164421 97 97 99 99
100 100 100 100

95 95 97 95

388Standing
394Prone
392

1174-67x

KneelingRUSKONKOV Andrey190322 98 97 99 98
98 98 99 99
97 98 95 98

385Standing
400Prone
389

1174-63x

KneelingRUSKRUGLOV Sergey190523 98 97 98 96
100 100 100 100

97 93 98 97

388Standing
395Prone
391

1174-62x

KneelingSRBPLETIKOSIC Stevan196924 96 98 98 99
97 99 100 99
99 99 96 94

389Standing
399Prone
386

1174-57x

KneelingCUBESTPINAN Reinier125825 98 97 94 97
100 100 99 100

97 96 98 98

381Standing
399Prone
393

1173-65x

KneelingUKRSUKHORUKOV Yuriy212326 97 98 100 98
100 100 99 100

96 94 95 96

380Standing
398Prone
394

1172-68x

KneelingSUILOCHBIHLER Jan199127 100 99 99 96
99 99 100 100
94 95 96 95

9Q100000IA2505160845.1.FR3X40.0.001.pdfVersion of 25 MAY 2016, 11:42 Page 2 of 5



TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3 4

390Standing
397Prone
385

1172-63x

KneelingCZENEPEJCHAL Filip128828 95 98 95 97
98 100 100 99
97 97 98 98

381Standing
399Prone
392

1172-63x

KneelingBLRSHCHERBATSEVICH Yury110829 98 99 98 97
100 100 100 99

92 98 96 95

384Standing
395Prone
393

1172-58x

KneelingBULRIZOV Anton116430 100 99 98 96
99 98 100 98
96 96 99 93

383Standing
396Prone
393

1172-56x

KneelingNORFLATLA Oyvind178031 98 98 100 97
100 98 99 99

97 98 92 96

382Standing
396Prone
393

1171-63x

KneelingGERLINK Andre144232 99 100 96 98
100 100 97 99

98 96 99 89

387Standing
397Prone
387

1171-57x

KneelingSVKBALAZ Zoltan200233 95 97 97 98
99 100 99 99
96 98 95 98

383Standing
400Prone
388

1171-56x

KneelingSUIBEYELER Simon198134 97 98 98 95
100 100 100 100

97 94 95 97

384Standing
396Prone
390

1170-57x

KneelingCHNHUI Zicheng120435 96 99 99 96
99 99 100 98
93 96 97 98

385Standing
396Prone
389

1170-54x

KneelingKAZYURKOV Yuriy162336 96 99 97 97
99 99 100 98
93 99 96 97

391Standing
391Prone
388

1170-53x

KneelingBRNHAJI Mahmood115337 96 95 98 99
100 98 96 97

97 97 97 100

386Standing
393Prone
391

1170-51x

KneelingINDSINGH Chain152838 99 96 98 98
97 99 98 99
98 97 97 94

377Standing
398Prone
394

1169-61x

KneelingSWEOLSSON Karl202839 100 99 97 98
99 100 99 100
95 95 95 92

386Standing
395Prone
388

1169-55x

KneelingSRBSTEFANOVIC Milutin197240 98 97 97 96
99 99 98 99
96 96 98 96

386Standing
398Prone
384

1168-53x

KneelingAUTSCHMIRL Alexander106541 99 96 97 92
100 99 99 100

97 97 95 97

378Standing
396Prone
393

1167-62x

KneelingJPNYAMASHITA Toshikazu160942 96 100 99 98
99 99 99 99
95 95 94 94

383Standing
397Prone
387

1167-56x

KneelingGERBRODMEIER Daniel142243 96 95 97 99
99 99 100 99
94 98 97 94
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TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3 4

388Standing
398Prone
381

1167-54x

KneelingFINKURKI Juho136944 93 93 97 98
100 99 99 100

97 96 99 96

380Standing
393Prone
393

1166-63x

KneelingGERJANKER Michael143445 96 100 99 98
97 99 100 97
97 96 92 95

386Standing
398Prone
380

1164-56x

KneelingSWEMADSEN Marcus202646 96 95 92 97
100 98 100 100

95 96 97 98

373Standing
398Prone
392

1163-63x

KneelingCHNZHAO Zhonghao122247 98 99 97 98
99 100 100 99
94 93 95 91

381Standing
394Prone
388

1163-54x

KneelingBRAHECK Bruno Lion112648 93 99 99 97
98 99 97 100
94 96 96 95

381Standing
395Prone
387

1163-53x

KneelingTHATORTUNGPANICH Napis205049 98 97 96 96
99 99 98 99
94 98 95 94

381Standing
398Prone
384

1163-51x

KneelingKAZPIREKEYEV Igor162150 97 95 97 95
100 99 99 100

96 97 96 92

379Standing

395Prone
388

1162-58x

KneelingKSAALJUHAYDILI Abdulrahman
Saad

167451 96 99 95 98
98 100 98 99

96 92 97 94

377Standing
396Prone
389

1162-57x

KneelingSLODEBEVEC Rajmond193652 98 97 97 97
98 98 100 100
94 90 95 98

380Standing
396Prone
385

1161-55x

KneelingSVKHOLKO Ondrej200853 99 95 95 96
98 100 100 98
97 94 95 94

383Standing
392Prone
386

1161-52x

KneelingAUTPICKL Bernhard106254 96 97 96 97
100 99 96 97

94 93 97 99

381Standing
396Prone
384

1161-47x

KneelingFINLEPPA Aleksi137155 98 97 95 94
99 98 100 99
96 94 95 96

380Standing
396Prone
384

1160-59x

KneelingARMBABAYAN Hrachik103656 95 96 97 96
100 99 98 99

91 97 97 95

374Standing
395Prone
390

1159-52x

KneelingGBRBAMSEY Michael Sean139757 98 98 97 97
99 98 99 99
96 97 90 91

379Standing
393Prone
386

1158-56x

KneelingDENJAKOBSEN Esben130158 95 98 95 98
98 100 97 98
95 95 96 93

384Standing
396Prone
378

1158-52x

KneelingISRRICHTER Sergey157059 95 94 94 95
100 99 100 97

97 96 95 96
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TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3 4

379Standing
395Prone
384

1158-50x

KneelingIRIBAGHERI Hossein153960 97 96 93 98
99 100 97 99
92 96 98 93

378Standing
394Prone
386

1158-46x

KneelingDENOVERGAARD Niels H130661 95 97 99 95
98 99 98 99
95 93 94 96

369Standing
398Prone
390

1157-53x

KneelingKORKWON Juncheol164862 97 96 98 99
99 100 99 100
90 95 91 93

381Standing
391Prone
385

1157-51x

KneelingARMLAUER Christian103763 99 94 97 95
100 95 99 97

96 96 95 94

362Standing
399Prone
395

1156-58x

KneelingCRODURKOVIC Bojan123764 98 99 99 99
100 100 99 100

92 89 88 93

376Standing
393Prone
387

1156-38x

KneelingQATDOVGUN Vitaliy187665 94 98 99 96
99 97 97 100
93 93 96 94

371Standing
396Prone
387

1154-55x

KneelingCANSYCH Grzegorz118166 97 98 97 95
100 98 99 99

94 92 94 91

374Standing
396Prone
384

1154-50x

KneelingUSABUCHANAN Jacob213467 96 99 95 94
100 100 99 97

95 96 91 92

374Standing
396Prone
382

1152-48x

KneelingPOLPIETRUK Pawel184868 96 96 94 96
99 98 99 100
92 92 93 97

384Standing
393Prone
373

1150-53x

KneelingSVKJANY Patrik201069 94 93 93 93
100 99 99 95

95 98 97 94

376Standing

396Prone
377

1149-40x

KneelingVENIEMMA HERNANDEZ Julio
Cesar

216070 95 92 96 94
99 98 99 100

94 93 95 94

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 70; Total number of athletes: 70

Legend 5A728173
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals
WC World Cup WR World Record
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (25.05.2016 11:42:05)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (25.05.2016 11:31:50)
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TUE 24 MAY 2016, START TIME 11:30

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN
RESULTS
ELIMINATION - RELAY 1 OF 2

Records
WR 12 JUN 2014 Munich (GER)1186 LOUGINETS Nazar RUS WC

TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3 4

391Standing
396Prone
398

1185-69x

KneelingITACAMPRIANI Niccolo15801 100 99 100 99
99 98 100 99
97 99 98 97

394Standing
400Prone
389

1183-68x

KneelingUSAEMMONS Matthew21372 98 98 99 94
100 100 100 100

98 100 98 98

388Standing
397Prone
395

1180-69x

KneelingHUNPENI Istvan14813 99 99 99 98
99 99 99 100
97 97 97 97

390Standing
397Prone
389

1176-57x

KneelingGERBRODMEIER Daniel14224 96 97 99 97
100 100 98 99

95 97 99 99

389Standing
398Prone
388

1175-61x

KneelingFRARAYNAUD Alexis13885 95 98 99 96
100 100 98 100

98 98 97 96

384Standing
397Prone
393

1174-70x

KneelingRUSKRUGLOV Sergey19056 96 100 99 98
99 100 99 99
95 96 97 96

388Standing
397Prone
389

1174-63x

KneelingSRBSEBIC Milenko19707 98 97 97 97
98 99 100 100
96 97 98 97

392Standing
392Prone
389

1173-52x

KneelingGERLINK Andre14428 96 97 98 98
96 98 99 99
97 99 98 98

386Standing
391Prone
395

1172-61x

KneelingNORCLAUSSEN Simon17799 98 97 100 100
98 98 98 97
93 95 99 99

386Standing
396Prone
390

1172-58x

KneelingUKRTSARKOV Oleh212510 98 97 98 97
100 100 99 97

95 100 96 95

383Standing
397Prone
391

1171-59x

KneelingKORKIM Jonghyun164411 98 99 95 99
99 99 99 100
94 96 98 95

9E101000IA2405161130.1.FR3X40.0.001.pdfVersion of 24 MAY 2016, 14:37 Page 1 of 4



TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3 4

387Standing
396Prone
386

1169-63x

KneelingRUSSOKOLOV Denis191212 97 97 94 98
100 97 100 99

96 98 96 97

384Standing
396Prone
388

1168-52x

KneelingFRAGRAFF Cyril138413 96 97 97 98
99 99 98 100
95 95 98 96

387Standing
391Prone
389

1167-57x

KneelingITADE NICOLO Marco158214 97 96 99 97
99 97 97 98
98 96 98 95

385Standing
390Prone
392

1167-52x

KneelingARMBABAYAN Hrachik103615 99 98 98 97
100 97 96 97

97 98 96 94

381Standing
396Prone
389

1166-59x

KneelingBULRIZOV Anton116416 98 98 97 96
99 99 98 100
93 97 96 95

373Standing
400Prone
393

1166-55x

KneelingCRODURKOVIC Bojan123717 99 99 98 97
100 100 100 100

93 91 94 95

387Standing
394Prone
385

1166-52x

KneelingSVKBALAZ Zoltan200218 97 95 96 97
99 98 99 98
96 98 96 97

384Standing
394Prone
387

1165-53x

KneelingSLODEBEVEC Rajmond193619 95 99 98 95
99 98 98 99
95 95 97 97

378Standing
396Prone
391

1165-48x

KneelingBRAHECK Bruno Lion112620 98 99 96 98
100 99 99 98

92 93 96 97

382Standing
394Prone
388

1164-52x

KneelingAUTPICKL Bernhard106221 96 98 99 95
97 98 100 99
94 98 94 96

387Standing
396Prone
380

1163-63x

KneelingAUTSCHMIRL Alexander106522 94 94 95 97
98 99 99 100
97 98 98 94

383Standing
395Prone
385

1163-50x

KneelingCZENEPEJCHAL Filip128823 98 95 96 96
98 99 99 99
95 97 93 98

384Standing
390Prone
389

1163-45x

KneelingCHNHUI Zicheng120424 96 97 97 99
96 98 97 99
94 99 95 96

377Standing
392Prone
393

1162-50x

KneelingGBRBAMSEY Michael Sean139725 97 99 97 100
98 98 98 98
91 95 95 96

383Standing
395Prone
383

1161-50x

KneelingUKRKULISH Serhiy211726 97 96 98 92
100 99 99 97

98 93 95 97

382Standing

397Prone
381

1160-55x

KneelingVENIEMMA HERNANDEZ Julio
Cesar

216027 95 97 95 94
98 100 100 99

97 96 96 93

9E101000IA2405161130.1.FR3X40.0.001.pdfVersion of 24 MAY 2016, 14:37 Page 2 of 4



TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3 4

383Standing
390Prone
386

1159-53x

KneelingCZEHRCKULAK David128428 99 93 97 97
96 100 97 97
97 95 98 93

385Standing
394Prone
379

1158-52x

KneelingSWEMADSEN Marcus202629 93 94 97 95
99 98 99 98
96 97 96 96

382Standing
390Prone
386

1158-46x

KneelingTHATORTUNGPANICH Napis205030 95 98 96 97
96 99 99 96
95 97 98 92

381Standing
390Prone
387

1158-44x

KneelingFINKURKI Juho136931 97 97 97 96
97 98 98 97
95 96 94 96

385Standing
394Prone
377

1156-47x

KneelingISRRICHTER Sergey157032 95 94 95 93
98 98 99 99
94 97 98 96

375Standing
394Prone
386

1155-49x

KneelingPOLPIETRUK Pawel184833 96 97 96 97
99 97 98 100
92 93 95 95

382Standing
396Prone
377

1155-40x

KneelingDENJAKOBSEN Esben130134 93 95 94 95
99 98 99 100
94 96 97 95

375Standing
395Prone
384

1154-51x

KneelingCANSYCH Grzegorz118135 94 99 95 96
99 99 98 99
93 94 94 94

388Standing
395Prone
371

1154-48x

KneelingAUSSAMPSON Dane Kevin105036 92 95 94 90
100 99 99 97

98 97 95 98

381Standing
396Prone
377

1154-47x

KneelingESPMARTIN Roberto134437 94 97 91 95
96 100 100 100
93 96 96 96

372Standing
395Prone
384

1151-52x

KneelingBLRBUBNOVICH Vitali110438 96 96 96 96
98 98 100 99
90 96 96 90

369Standing
391Prone
390

1150-45x

KneelingSUILORETAN Pascal199339 97 98 98 97
98 99 96 98
91 94 90 94

366Standing
394Prone
389

1149-46x

KneelingSLOMARKOJA Robert194440 97 99 96 97
100 99 97 98

93 91 91 91

366Standing
394Prone
387

1147-49x

KneelingINDRAJPUT Sanjeev152141 96 97 96 98
98 98 99 99
94 92 91 89

371Standing

395Prone
378

1144-39x

KneelingCUBMOLERIO QUINTANA
Alexander

126042 95 93 96 94
98 99 100 98

90 96 97 88

369Standing
396Prone
378

1143-36x

KneelingKAZKLEIMYONOV Alexey161743 95 93 95 95
100 98 99 99

90 90 97 92
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TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3 4

375Standing
389Prone
379

1143-36x

KneelingLTUGIRULIS Karolis169044 93 95 97 94
94 99 99 97
94 96 94 91

369Standing
390Prone
380

1139-42x

KneelingMASJAAFAR Mohd Hadafi171345 95 96 94 95
98 95 100 97
92 92 93 92

362Standing
395Prone
382

1139-39x

KneelingQATSKOROMNOV Vyacheslav187946 97 94 95 96
98 99 100 98
91 91 88 92

362Standing
396Prone
379

1137-42x

KneelingBRNZAMAN Salman115547 99 94 92 94
97 100 100 99
85 92 94 91

368Standing
391Prone
376

1135-40x

KneelingOMAALKHATRI Hamed Said180948 92 93 96 95
99 98 96 98
93 92 92 91

369Standing
386Prone
380

1135-38x

KneelingKSAAL-ANAZI Khalid167249 94 94 98 94
94 96 98 98
91 93 91 94

363Standing

385Prone
379

1127-30x

KneelingPERMEJIA MIRANDA Miguel
Alonso

182650 94 94 97 94
96 96 96 97

92 89 89 93

356Standing
390Prone
377

1123-33x

KneelingCHIPARADA YANEZ Anyelo Hans119151 96 92 96 93
97 97 98 98
89 88 91 88

369Standing
379Prone
370

1118-26x

KneelingJPNHASEGAWA Tomohiko159752 96 87 97 90
95 95 93 96
89 94 93 93

358Standing

387Prone
369

1114-31x

KneelingCHICALDERON FIGUEROA
Eusebio De Jesus

118853 92 93 91 93
97 95 98 97

92 90 87 89

344Standing
387Prone
372

1103-33x

KneelingISLCHRISTENSEN Gudmundur155954 95 93 91 93
96 98 97 96
87 84 89 84

Standing
Prone

DNS

KneelingKSAAL ANAZI Faiz1671

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 55; Total number of athletes: 133

Legend 85F86DB2
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation
WC World Cup WR World Record
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (24.05.2016 14:37:21)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (24.05.2016 14:16:10)
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TUE 24 MAY 2016, START TIME 15:15

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN
RESULTS
ELIMINATION - RELAY 2 OF 2

Records
WR 12 JUN 2014 Munich (GER)1186 LOUGINETS Nazar RUS WC

TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3 4

388Standing
397Prone
392

1177-64x

KneelingGERJANKER Michael14341 97 100 96 99
99 100 98 100
99 99 97 93

394Standing
395Prone
387

1176-58x

KneelingCHNZHU Qinan12242 96 96 95 100
99 99 97 100
97 98 100 99

387Standing
397Prone
391

1175-61x

KneelingFRASAUVEPLANE Valerian13893 98 98 97 98
99 100 99 99
98 98 94 97

382Standing
398Prone
394

1174-65x

KneelingSUIBEYELER Simon19814 99 99 98 98
99 100 100 99
97 95 96 94

388Standing
397Prone
389

1174-58x

KneelingINDSINGH Chain15285 95 99 98 97
97 100 100 100
96 97 99 96

387Standing
391Prone
395

1173-63x

KneelingRUSKONKOV Andrey19036 96 100 99 100
99 96 98 98
95 98 98 96

386Standing
396Prone
390

1172-58x

KneelingPOLBARTNIK Tomasz18357 98 97 98 97
99 100 99 98
96 97 96 97

387Standing
393Prone
392

1172-56x

KneelingCROGORSA Petar12388 98 98 98 98
98 99 97 99
97 96 97 97

385Standing
398Prone
388

1171-62x

KneelingHUNSIDI Peter14829 98 96 96 98
99 100 99 100
96 98 94 97

390Standing
396Prone
384

1170-51x

KneelingBLRCHARHEIKA Illia110610 94 94 98 98
99 98 100 99
99 98 95 98

387Standing
397Prone
386

1170-47x

KneelingAUTRUMPLER Gernot106411 97 95 97 97
100 100 98 99

94 97 98 98

9E102000IA2405161515.1.FR3X40.0.001.pdfVersion of 24 MAY 2016, 18:12 Page 1 of 4



TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3 4

383Standing
396Prone
390

1169-69x

KneelingSUILOCHBIHLER Jan199112 98 97 97 98
99 98 99 100
96 94 97 96

381Standing
393Prone
392

1166-57x

KneelingBLRSHCHERBATSEVICH Yury110813 97 100 97 98
98 99 98 98
96 98 95 92

381Standing
398Prone
386

1165-64x

KneelingSRBPLETIKOSIC Stevan196914 92 100 97 97
100 99 99 100

95 97 96 93

381Standing
397Prone
387

1165-59x

KneelingCUBESTPINAN Reinier125815 96 95 97 99
99 100 98 100
93 96 94 98

382Standing
396Prone
387

1165-58x

KneelingNORBRYHN Ole Kristian177616 98 95 96 98
98 99 99 100
94 97 95 96

378Standing
397Prone
390

1165-53x

KneelingJPNYAMASHITA Toshikazu160917 97 97 99 97
99 99 99 100
94 95 94 95

382Standing
392Prone
390

1164-55x

KneelingBRNHAJI Mahmood115318 97 96 99 98
99 98 97 98
96 97 95 94

387Standing
392Prone
385

1164-54x

KneelingSRBSTEFANOVIC Milutin197219 97 97 94 97
99 99 96 98
98 97 94 98

379Standing
397Prone
387

1163-60x

KneelingUKRSUKHORUKOV Yuriy212320 94 97 96 100
99 100 98 100
97 95 95 92

381Standing
397Prone
385

1163-57x

KneelingKAZYURKOV Yuriy162321 96 98 94 97
100 98 100 99

94 96 93 98

382Standing
395Prone
385

1162-63x

KneelingNORFLATLA Oyvind178022 96 92 99 98
98 99 98 100
97 93 98 94

385Standing
397Prone
379

1161-55x

KneelingSVKJANY Patrik201023 94 93 96 96
99 100 100 98
95 94 97 99

374Standing
399Prone
387

1160-62x

KneelingKAZPIREKEYEV Igor162124 96 96 98 97
100 99 100 100

94 94 92 94

378Standing
395Prone
387

1160-53x

KneelingKORKWON Juncheol164825 94 96 97 100
99 98 99 99
94 92 95 97

378Standing
392Prone
388

1158-54x

KneelingCHNZHAO Zhonghao122226 96 98 96 98
97 98 98 99
94 95 94 95

372Standing
397Prone
389

1158-52x

KneelingSWEOLSSON Karl202827 96 95 99 99
100 99 99 99

94 94 93 91

9E102000IA2405161515.1.FR3X40.0.001.pdfVersion of 24 MAY 2016, 18:12 Page 2 of 4



TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3 4

376Standing

396Prone
386

1158-46x

KneelingKSAALJUHAYDILI Abdulrahman
Saad

167428 93 99 96 98
100 98 98 100

92 94 94 96

375Standing
390Prone
391

1156-57x

KneelingQATDOVGUN Vitaliy187629 97 98 99 97
96 96 98 100
94 97 90 94

383Standing
391Prone
382

1156-40x

KneelingIRIBAGHERI Hossein153930 93 96 98 95
98 98 98 97
97 95 94 97

373Standing
395Prone
387

1155-52x

KneelingUSABUCHANAN Jacob213431 98 97 96 96
99 100 97 99
97 90 92 94

377Standing
394Prone
384

1155-46x

KneelingDENOVERGAARD Niels H130632 96 95 95 98
99 98 98 99
91 94 96 96

382Standing
393Prone
379

1154-53x

KneelingARMLAUER Christian103733 89 97 95 98
98 99 99 97
92 96 95 99

382Standing
396Prone
376

1154-50x

KneelingFINLEPPA Aleksi137134 94 94 96 92
99 98 100 99
93 96 97 96

373Standing
396Prone
385

1154-50x

KneelingSVKHOLKO Ondrej200835 96 96 96 97
100 99 98 99

89 95 94 95

374Standing
392Prone
388

1154-45x

KneelingPOLWOJTASIAK Maciej185236 96 97 97 98
98 99 97 98
89 97 94 94

379Standing
390Prone
382

1151-50x

KneelingCZENYMBURSKY Petr128937 97 97 94 94
98 97 98 97
97 95 94 93

367Standing
398Prone
386

1151-40x

KneelingISRBEN HEFER Immanuel156838 96 95 97 98
99 100 99 100
94 92 91 90

374Standing
386Prone
389

1149-42x

KneelingAUSGODWARD William104539 97 100 96 96
98 95 95 98
94 91 94 95

369Standing
393Prone
386

1148-43x

KneelingKORKIM Hyeonjun164240 95 98 95 98
100 98 97 98

92 93 92 92

374Standing
395Prone
377

1146-37x

KneelingITAWEITHALER Simon158841 96 92 94 95
99 100 98 98
94 96 94 90

378Standing
392Prone
373

1143-38x

KneelingUSASHANER William214442 94 96 92 91
97 98 99 98
93 97 92 96

367Standing
392Prone
383

1142-49x

KneelingESPLOPEZ Javier134343 92 97 96 98
100 97 97 98

91 92 92 92
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TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3 4

361Standing
394Prone
387

1142-35x

KneelingBRARIPPEL Cassio Cesar113044 99 96 96 96
99 99 99 97
91 90 92 88

377Standing
390Prone
374

1141-33x

KneelingBRNABDULJABBAR Husain114145 96 93 93 92
97 100 99 94
94 95 93 95

374Standing
397Prone
368

1139-49x

KneelingJPNYAJIMA Midori160746 94 89 93 92
98 99 100 100
99 93 90 92

362Standing
395Prone
381

1138-44x

KneelingOMAAL HATTALI Mohammed180747 94 94 96 97
99 99 98 99
93 89 90 90

370Standing
389Prone
378

1137-45x

KneelingCHIMONCADA Gonzalo119048 93 96 95 94
98 97 96 98
90 94 93 93

375Standing
392Prone
370

1137-37x

KneelingSLOKELENC Zan194149 88 94 96 92
97 99 98 98
93 93 92 97

364Standing
391Prone
379

1134-27x

KneelingFINBJORKBACKA Jaakko136350 95 96 93 95
98 97 99 97
90 93 94 87

378Standing
379Prone
371

1128-32x

KneelingOMAAL MALKI Salyem181051 95 91 90 95
96 94 94 95
97 96 92 93

344Standing
387Prone
368

1099-28x

KneelingMASAZMEN Mohd Afiq Fakhri170852 93 91 92 92
96 97 97 97
90 86 85 83

Standing
Prone

DNS

KneelingINDNARANG Gagan1516

Standing
Prone

DNS

KneelingHUNSOMOGYI Peter1483

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 54; Total number of athletes: 133

Legend A0805FC3
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation
WC World Cup WR World Record
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (24.05.2016 18:12:40)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (24.05.2016 17:59:23)
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TUE 24 MAY 2016, START TIME 11:30

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN
RESULTS
MQS

TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksSub
Total1 2 3 4

381Standing
398Prone
393

1172-55x

KneelingINDKUSALE Swapnil1513 99 97 99 98
99 100 99 100
95 96 93 97

388Standing
396Prone
387

1171-70x

KneelingNORBREKNE Odd Arne1775 98 99 94 96
100 98 99 99

96 97 98 97

373Standing
397Prone
394

1164-64x

KneelingNORHANSEN Are1784 100 99 97 98
100 100 98 99

93 93 93 94

383Standing
395Prone
386

1164-59x

KneelingGERDALLINGER Maximilian1423 98 94 97 97
99 100 97 99
95 96 96 96

372Standing
398Prone
394

1164-55x

KneelingAUTMATHIS Thomas1059 99 98 98 99
100 98 100 100

94 91 95 92

391Standing
390Prone
383

1164-53x

KneelingSUIDUERR Christoph1986 95 95 95 98
97 98 99 96
98 97 99 97

380Standing
398Prone
386

1164-47x

KneelingSUIGREUTER Sandro1987 98 97 98 93
98 100 100 100
95 96 93 96

380Standing

395Prone
388

1163-52x

KneelingRUSPRIKHODTCHENKO
Konstantin

1908 94 99 98 97
99 99 100 97

93 96 96 95

380Standing
397Prone
385

1162-57x

KneelingFRAMONNIER Jeremy1386 97 97 96 95
100 98 99 100

96 94 96 94

378Standing
395Prone
383

1156-37x

KneelingITACAPANO Giuseppe Pio1581 94 95 97 97
97 100 98 100
97 94 95 92

381Standing
394Prone
380

1155-56x

KneelingITABACCI Lorenzo1577 92 95 97 96
99 99 98 98
93 96 95 97

9E100000IA2405161130.2.FR3X40.0.001.pdfVersion of 24 MAY 2016, 18:00 Page 1 of 2



TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksSub
Total1 2 3 4

375Standing
392Prone
388

1155-50x

KneelingUKRSYROVNIA Andrii2124 98 97 96 97
100 97 97 98

91 94 95 95

378Standing
395Prone
380

1153-45x

KneelingAUTRASER Stefan1063 97 92 98 93
97 99 99 100
91 96 95 96

377Standing
393Prone
382

1152-45x

KneelingSVKCERVENKA Denis2003 95 94 95 98
99 98 98 98
91 96 93 97

381Standing
388Prone
383

1152-42x

KneelingSRBJOVANOVIC Stevan1965 97 96 96 94
98 97 95 98
93 96 98 94

379Standing
392Prone
380

1151-46x

KneelingFRACHASSAT Emilien1382 92 98 93 97
98 99 97 98
92 98 94 95

376Standing
390Prone
384

1150-46x

KneelingGERSCHALLENBERGER Nicolas1447 97 95 96 96
98 97 97 98
93 96 95 92

372Standing
392Prone
383

1147-43x

KneelingFINFRIMAN Cristian1365 96 96 97 94
99 98 98 97
92 91 94 95

368Standing
396Prone
382

1146-42x

KneelingFINAUTIO Juho1362 94 98 95 95
96 100 100 100
91 89 92 96

372Standing
392Prone
377

1141-43x

KneelingCZECIPRO Adam1278 95 93 93 96
97 99 98 98
94 93 90 95

366Standing
393Prone
374

1133-39x

KneelingSVKMEDVED Matej2013 96 92 95 91
98 99 96 100
91 93 90 92

355Standing
386Prone
380

1121-36x

KneelingKSAALANAZI Abdulaziz Khalid1669 98 92 94 96
96 97 97 96
90 85 89 91

364Standing
384Prone
372

1120-30x

KneelingOMAAL HABSI Abdullah Ali1801 91 96 94 91
96 95 97 96
89 93 91 91

335Standing
387Prone
358

1080-24x

KneelingCOLLASTRA GONZALEZ Guido1230 89 92 86 91
99 94 97 97
75 86 88 86

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 24; Total number of athletes: 133

Legend BD12865B
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
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MON 23 MAY 2016, START TIME 10:30

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWR 11 NOV 2013 Munich (GER)211.2 JUNGHAENEL Henri GER WCF

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp.
StageNatNameBib

NoRk

210.6

10.810.610.310.710.610.610.2
10.210.810.610.510.810.710.0

189.6168.2147.3126.1104.783.4

10.810.4
10.810.7
10.6  9.9
63.231.0DENGRIMMEL

Torben
13001

209.6

10.210.010.810.510.510.610.6
10.410.310.110.910.610.510.5

189.0168.7147.8126.4105.384.2

10.110.7
10.810.4
10.710.4
63.131.5GERJUNGHAENEL

Henri
14352

187.2

  9.810.810.410.410.710.2
10.210.310.510.710.310.6

167.2146.1125.2104.183.1

10.710.6
10.810.1
10.3  9.8
62.330.5USAEMMONS

Matthew
21373

166.1

  9.7  9.910.310.810.7
10.610.410.110.710.8

145.8125.5105.183.6

10.010.9
  9.710.7
10.110.7
62.132.3NORBOGAR

Stian
17744

145.7

  9.810.210.510.8
10.710.510.110.3

125.2104.583.9

10.510.4
10.510.9
10.310.2
62.831.5SRBPLETIKOSIC

Stevan
19695

125.0

10.310.810.2
10.710.310.6

104.082.9

10.810.3
10.410.4
10.210.0
62.130.7CRODURKOVIC

Bojan
12376

103.0

10.610.6
10.610.7

81.8

10.110.3
10.010.2
10.0  9.9
60.530.4SUIDELLEY

Claude-Alain
19837

79.8

10.1
10.0

10.410.6
  9.9  9.8
  9.9  9.1
59.729.5ISRSTARIK

Guy
15718

Legend 19DDE71E
Bib No Bib Number FWR Finals World Record Nat Nation
Rk Rank WCF World Cup Final
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (23.05.2016 10:50:22)
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MON 23 MAY 2016, START TIME 08:45

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WR 21 JUL 2015 Maribor (SLO)633.0 KAMENSKIY Sergey RUS ECH

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

632.0DENGRIMMEL Torben13001 QF104.7 105.8 105.3 104.8 105.5 105.9

631.8USAEMMONS Matthew21372 QF104.4 105.5 106.8 105.2 105.2 104.7

628.8GERJUNGHAENEL Henri14353 QF105.4 104.6 104.9 105.0 104.8 104.1

628.1SRBPLETIKOSIC Stevan19694 QF105.7 104.1 105.0 103.0 106.0 104.3

628.0ISRSTARIK Guy15715 QF104.4 105.3 105.5 104.2 104.7 103.9

627.9CRODURKOVIC Bojan12376 QF104.3 104.5 103.9 104.5 105.2 105.5

627.9SUIDELLEY Claude-Alain19837 QF103.5 106.8 105.2 103.5 104.3 104.6

627.4NORBOGAR Stian17748 QF102.8 105.9 105.3 105.2 104.1 104.1

627.2AUTMATHIS Thomas10599 102.7 103.9 105.2 105.8 105.1 104.5

627.1AUSPOTENT Warren104710 103.6 105.5 105.9 103.4 105.0 103.7

626.9GERBRODMEIER Daniel142211 104.4 104.5 103.4 104.6 104.0 106.0

626.9CROGORSA Petar123812 103.5 104.4 104.6 104.5 104.7 105.2

626.7USAMCPHAIL Michael214013 105.7 104.6 104.0 103.9 104.2 104.3

626.5THAUEA AREE Attapon205114 104.6 104.5 103.7 104.2 105.7 103.8

626.4NORBRYHN Ole Kristian177615 104.9 104.6 104.1 104.8 104.6 103.4

626.1GBRSTIRTON Neil140716 104.3 104.7 104.8 103.7 103.6 105.0

625.8RUSKOVALENKO Sergei190417 103.8 103.6 103.8 104.2 104.8 105.6

625.8UKRSUKHORUKOV Yuriy212318 104.3 103.6 103.9 103.7 104.7 105.6

625.8BLRBUBNOVICH Vitali110419 105.3 105.0 104.6 105.4 103.6 101.9

625.5FRARAYNAUD Alexis138820 104.4 102.5 104.0 104.9 105.1 104.6

625.3ITADE NICOLO Marco158221 103.4 104.4 104.0 104.1 104.2 105.2

625.2ITACAMPRIANI Niccolo158022 104.5 103.5 103.9 104.4 104.1 104.8

625.2UKRTSARKOV Oleh212523 103.8 104.0 104.2 105.1 104.5 103.6

625.1KORKWON Juncheol164824 104.2 102.6 104.3 105.2 104.4 104.4

625.0DENTHOMSEN Kristian130725 102.8 105.3 104.1 104.2 104.9 103.7

624.7NORBREKNE Odd Arne177526 105.2 103.4 103.7 105.0 104.1 103.3

624.5FRAGRAFF Cyril138427 104.2 104.7 104.2 103.7 104.6 103.1

624.4AUSSAMPSON Dane Kevin105028 106.5 104.0 102.4 105.0 104.3 102.2

5Q100000IA2305160845.1.FR60PR.0.001.pdfVersion of 23 MAY 2016, 10:01 Page 1 of 3



TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

624.3INDSINGH Chain152829 103.5 105.4 102.8 104.7 104.5 103.4

624.3GBRPARR Kenneth140530 104.2 105.0 104.2 104.5 103.2 103.2

624.3SUILOCHBIHLER Jan199131 104.4 105.1 104.7 103.2 103.8 103.1

624.2POLMIGALA Dawid184532 103.4 103.4 104.2 104.9 104.4 103.9

624.2AUTRUMPLER Gernot106433 104.9 104.2 104.2 103.7 103.6 103.6

623.8BULRIZOV Anton116434 104.5 103.8 104.8 103.8 104.4 102.5

623.6JPNYAMASHITA Toshikazu160935 104.3 104.0 103.8 103.2 104.3 104.0

623.5BLRSHCHERBATSEVICH Yury110836 105.0 105.1 103.9 102.2 103.8 103.5

623.4BLRMARTYNOV Sergei110737 102.6 104.3 105.2 104.4 102.6 104.3

623.3KAZPIREKEYEV Igor162138 102.2 105.1 104.6 103.5 105.2 102.7

623.0GBRANDREWS Jonathan Paul139639 103.0 102.7 105.7 104.6 104.4 102.6

622.9POLPIETRUK Pawel184840 103.8 104.4 102.6 104.5 104.0 103.6

622.8CANSYCH Grzegorz118141 104.0 104.7 104.0 102.1 103.6 104.4

622.4MASSUPARDI Nik Muhammad A
Imullah

171942 103.7 104.4 102.9 104.1 103.6 103.7

622.0SRBSEBIC Milenko197043 104.1 103.2 104.7 102.3 103.8 103.9

621.9CHNCAO Yifei120044 104.0 104.0 103.0 104.4 104.7 101.8

621.3KORKIM Jonghyun164445 103.7 102.9 103.8 102.7 103.8 104.4

621.2HUNSZABIAN Norbert148446 102.3 102.6 103.9 104.0 104.4 104.0

621.1POLJASIECKI Bartosz Eugeniusz184047 102.7 103.1 103.3 103.8 104.9 103.3

621.0HUNSIDI Peter148248 104.4 102.5 102.6 102.5 103.9 105.1

621.0CZEHRCKULAK David128449 102.4 103.1 105.6 105.5 101.6 102.8

620.8KSAAL HARBI Hussain167350 101.6 103.6 103.7 103.7 103.5 104.7

620.8KAZKLEIMYONOV Alexey161751 103.5 103.0 103.7 103.2 103.8 103.6

620.6INDNARANG Gagan151652 101.9 102.8 104.4 103.7 103.2 104.6

620.6BRARIPPEL Cassio Cesar113053 103.1 103.0 101.5 104.8 104.5 103.7

620.6THATORTUNGPANICH Napis205054 104.4 101.7 104.2 101.8 104.9 103.6

620.4SRBSTEFANOVIC Milutin197255 105.3 102.1 105.8 102.3 101.7 103.2

620.4CHNZHAO Shengbo122156 102.5 104.5 103.6 103.4 104.0 102.4

619.8SUIGREUTER Sandro198757 102.6 103.8 102.8 103.3 104.8 102.5

619.5VENIEMMA HERNANDEZ Julio
Cesar

216058 102.1 104.5 104.7 103.8 102.6 101.8

619.4BRNZAMAN Salman115559 105.0 101.2 103.8 103.0 103.9 102.5

619.3KORKIM Hyeonjun164260 101.0 104.1 103.1 104.3 103.1 103.7

619.0KAZYURKOV Yuriy162361 103.5 102.6 104.6 103.7 102.3 102.3

618.7BRAHECK Bruno Lion112662 103.3 102.7 103.3 104.7 101.8 102.9

618.5OMAALKHATRI Hamed Said180963 100.8 102.4 104.2 102.8 104.4 103.9

618.5GERKAULICH Christoph143864 102.9 103.5 102.2 103.0 103.6 103.3

618.4SINLIM Zhong Xian192665 102.6 102.2 105.1 104.5 101.3 102.7

618.1KSAALJUHAYDILI Abdulrahman
Saad

167466 100.4 103.9 103.6 102.2 103.7 104.3

5Q100000IA2305160845.1.FR60PR.0.001.pdfVersion of 23 MAY 2016, 10:01 Page 2 of 3



TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

617.4FINKURKI Juho136967 101.7 103.1 103.4 103.6 101.5 104.1

617.4ITAWEITHALER Simon158868 103.8 104.4 101.0 103.8 104.3 100.1

616.8 A 2CZENYMBURSKY Petr128969 104.1 102.8 99.0 102.9 104.1 103.9

615.4SVKBALAZ Zoltan200270 102.5 101.5 102.4 103.9 101.9 103.2

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 70; Total number of athletes: 70

A 2 Athlete 1289 NYMBURSKY Petr (CZE) - ISSF Rule 6.10.7 (d) Protests - Electronic scoring targets

Legend 8EBBBDDA
Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships Nat Nation
QF Qualified for Finals WR World Record
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (23.05.2016 10:01:31)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (23.05.2016 09:48:50)
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SUN 22 MAY 2016, START TIME 11:30

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN
RESULTS
ELIMINATION - RELAY 1 OF 2

Records
WR 21 JUL 2015 Maribor (SLO)633.0 KAMENSKIY Sergey RUS ECH

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

629.6USAEMMONS Matthew21371 104.3 105.7 105.4 104.8 104.3 105.1

629.6CRODURKOVIC Bojan12372 105.8 105.4 104.8 104.7 104.7 104.2

628.5USAMCPHAIL Michael21403 103.8 104.1 104.9 106.0 105.0 104.7

627.8NORBREKNE Odd Arne17754 102.9 105.7 104.1 104.8 104.2 106.1

627.1UKRTSARKOV Oleh21255 105.0 104.2 104.0 104.7 104.4 104.8

627.0UKRSUKHORUKOV Yuriy21236 104.4 105.1 103.9 104.0 105.5 104.1

626.7BLRBUBNOVICH Vitali11047 104.0 103.9 105.4 104.3 105.3 103.8

626.1THAUEA AREE Attapon20518 105.4 105.9 103.3 104.5 104.1 102.9

625.8JPNYAMASHITA Toshikazu16099 103.1 104.8 106.4 103.2 104.2 104.1

625.3SRBPLETIKOSIC Stevan196910 104.1 102.2 104.4 103.5 105.2 105.9

624.5CZEHRCKULAK David128411 104.2 105.3 103.6 102.3 104.4 104.7

624.1FRAGRAFF Cyril138412 104.0 103.0 104.1 104.2 104.8 104.0

623.6KSAAL HARBI Hussain167313 104.6 105.1 102.7 103.1 104.2 103.9

623.4GBRSTIRTON Neil140714 104.7 104.7 102.7 103.2 104.6 103.5

623.4BRAHECK Bruno Lion112615 104.5 103.0 104.6 104.2 104.2 102.9

623.2GERJUNGHAENEL Henri143516 102.4 102.8 106.2 104.6 103.8 103.4

623.1SUIGREUTER Sandro198717 103.2 103.8 105.2 103.6 104.1 103.2

622.9GBRANDREWS Jonathan Paul139618 102.7 104.0 104.9 104.3 103.0 104.0

622.8KORKIM Hyeonjun164219 104.9 103.4 104.3 102.8 103.7 103.7

622.3KORKWON Juncheol164820 103.9 102.5 103.4 105.2 104.8 102.5

622.2NORBRYHN Ole Kristian177621 104.1 104.7 104.6 103.6 102.0 103.2

621.8BLRSHCHERBATSEVICH Yury110822 101.6 105.0 103.6 103.8 103.6 104.2

621.2KAZKLEIMYONOV Alexey161723 103.5 102.9 104.7 102.9 102.1 105.1

621.2OMAALKHATRI Hamed Said180924 102.9 104.6 103.8 103.0 103.4 103.5

621.2KAZPIREKEYEV Igor162125 102.4 102.6 104.5 103.3 105.7 102.7

621.1FRARAYNAUD Alexis138826 103.7 104.2 103.4 103.1 103.0 103.7

620.7ITADE NICOLO Marco158227 103.2 103.4 103.9 103.3 102.9 104.0

620.6POLJASIECKI Bartosz Eugeniusz184028 101.5 104.7 104.0 103.6 104.0 102.8
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

619.7AUSPOTENT Warren104729 104.4 102.6 102.6 103.4 103.7 103.0

619.4INDNARANG Gagan151630 104.4 100.3 104.9 102.7 103.4 103.7

619.4MASSUPARDI Nik Muhammad A
Imullah

171931 104.9 101.8 103.1 104.3 102.9 102.4

619.3CANSYCH Grzegorz118132 104.6 104.4 103.6 101.7 102.4 102.6

619.2CHNCAO Yifei120033 102.5 103.8 103.5 104.1 102.1 103.2

619.1DENTHOMSEN Kristian130734 101.7 104.4 103.5 104.6 100.8 104.1

619.1SVKBALAZ Zoltan200235 102.7 104.6 102.0 103.6 102.6 103.6

619.1FINBJORKBACKA Jaakko136336 105.4 103.5 102.6 101.8 103.1 102.7

619.0CZEJERABEK Tomas128537 103.2 102.9 102.4 102.0 104.3 104.2

619.0RUSKRUGLOV Sergey190538 103.4 102.9 105.0 102.0 102.0 103.7

618.6CANDION Michel117339 104.1 104.1 103.4 103.0 101.8 102.2

618.5ESPLOPEZ Javier134340 103.1 104.7 103.6 102.6 103.1 101.4

618.4OMAAL HANDHALI Yones180341 104.5 102.2 101.8 103.3 101.6 105.0

618.3IRLMCDERMOTTROE Conor155342 104.2 102.2 103.3 102.9 101.2 104.5

618.3ESPMARTIN Roberto134443 102.9 103.4 101.9 103.8 102.3 104.0

618.3SLOMARKOJA Robert194444 105.0 103.1 103.1 103.5 102.7 100.9

618.2SLODEBEVEC Rajmond193645 101.5 102.1 103.7 103.2 104.1 103.6

618.2SWEANDERSSON Sam202346 104.0 104.4 100.9 103.7 103.9 101.3

618.0AUSWOODHOUSE Frederyk105147 102.2 104.5 104.8 102.8 99.7 104.0

618.0HUNPENI Istvan148148 104.4 103.0 102.5 101.8 102.4 103.9

617.7DENJAKOBSEN Esben130149 103.4 104.1 102.4 102.5 101.5 103.8

617.6KSAAL-ANAZI Khalid167250 104.2 102.2 103.2 103.0 101.3 103.7

617.6INDKUSALE Swapnil151351 103.4 104.0 102.6 102.7 102.3 102.6

616.8TURABAKUS Nazim Hakan209452 102.7 102.3 102.8 101.7 102.8 104.5

616.7ISRBEN HEFER Immanuel156853 103.5 102.1 103.8 103.7 102.5 101.1

616.1CUBESTPINAN Reinier125854 104.0 103.8 101.1 102.2 102.8 102.2

616.0FINLEPPA Aleksi137155 102.4 102.1 104.1 101.3 102.0 104.1

615.7AUTRASER Stefan106356 101.9 102.7 103.5 103.3 103.1 101.2

615.5RUSKONKOV Andrey190357 103.5 102.2 101.8 102.3 104.1 101.6

614.9QATDOVGUN Vitaliy187658 101.5 102.8 103.9 101.4 103.7 101.6

614.7EGYTALAT Hamada133159 102.6 101.8 100.7 102.7 103.3 103.6

613.8MASNASIR KHAN Muhammad
Ezuan

171660 102.2 103.5 102.0 101.7 103.7 100.7

612.9ARMLAUER Christian103761 103.8 101.8 101.0 100.4 102.9 103.0

612.1EGYRASLAN Karim132962 101.2 99.9 102.6 104.2 102.3 101.9

611.5JPNYAJIMA Midori160763 102.3 101.0 102.3 101.1 103.4 101.4

610.2ISLCHRISTENSEN Gudmundur155964 101.5 103.1 99.8 103.3 102.6 99.9

609.8BRNABDULJABBAR Husain114165 102.7 101.7 102.6 102.3 100.6 99.9

607.6INAMAULANA Adri149866 100.5 101.2 99.8 102.6 101.8 101.7

606.2TUNBEN GACEM Hazem208467 99.9 101.9 101.3 100.2 101.0 101.9
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

605.7CHIPARADA YANEZ Anyelo Hans119168 102.1 99.0 99.3 101.9 100.7 102.7

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 68; Total number of athletes: 172

Legend D87E77FD
Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships Nat Nation
WR World Record
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (22.05.2016 12:42:35)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (22.05.2016 12:31:30)
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SUN 22 MAY 2016, START TIME 13:15

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN
RESULTS
ELIMINATION - RELAY 2 OF 2

Records
WR 21 JUL 2015 Maribor (SLO)633.0 KAMENSKIY Sergey RUS ECH

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

631.4DENGRIMMEL Torben13001 106.1 106.7 105.2 104.9 105.5 103.0

626.3GBRPARR Kenneth14052 105.3 104.0 104.9 103.4 103.9 104.8

625.9AUSSAMPSON Dane Kevin10503 103.5 104.5 105.0 104.3 104.3 104.3

624.9NORBOGAR Stian17744 103.5 104.3 104.8 104.1 102.7 105.5

624.9SUIDELLEY Claude-Alain19835 104.3 104.3 104.0 102.7 105.4 104.2

624.2GERKAULICH Christoph14386 103.4 103.8 105.4 104.0 105.0 102.6

623.9SUILOCHBIHLER Jan19917 103.2 104.6 103.4 103.7 104.2 104.8

623.9AUTMATHIS Thomas10598 105.5 104.5 102.3 105.3 104.5 101.8

623.6POLMIGALA Dawid18459 104.6 104.2 102.2 103.2 105.3 104.1

623.6FINKURKI Juho136910 102.3 104.9 104.9 105.6 103.8 102.1

623.4ISRSTARIK Guy157111 104.0 104.0 103.8 103.4 104.6 103.6

623.0BULRIZOV Anton116412 104.1 103.2 103.6 104.4 102.8 104.9

623.0HUNSZABIAN Norbert148413 104.4 101.8 104.4 103.8 103.9 104.7

622.3RUSKOVALENKO Sergei190414 104.8 102.3 104.3 102.1 104.3 104.5

622.2ITACAMPRIANI Niccolo158015 103.3 103.0 102.2 104.0 104.4 105.3

621.2GERBRODMEIER Daniel142216 102.1 103.5 102.9 104.2 104.4 104.1

621.1 A 2SRBSEBIC Milenko197017 101.7 103.2 103.2 103.4 105.0 104.6

620.7INDSINGH Chain152818 102.3 104.4 103.3 103.9 104.4 102.4

620.3CHNZHAO Shengbo122119 101.9 103.1 103.5 103.5 103.7 104.6

620.1BRNZAMAN Salman115520 103.2 102.7 104.7 103.1 103.3 103.1

620.0SRBSTEFANOVIC Milutin197221 103.2 102.9 103.9 104.3 101.9 103.8

619.9KORKIM Jonghyun164422 102.5 103.0 103.0 104.6 102.9 103.9

619.8CZENYMBURSKY Petr128923 104.3 103.7 103.4 102.7 102.9 102.8

619.7BLRMARTYNOV Sergei110724 102.5 101.7 103.3 105.2 103.0 104.0

619.3THATORTUNGPANICH Napis205025 103.2 104.2 102.4 102.0 103.0 104.5

619.3AUTRUMPLER Gernot106426 102.4 104.1 103.8 104.7 101.9 102.4

619.0CROGORSA Petar123827 103.8 102.5 104.4 103.4 102.2 102.7
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

618.8KSAALJUHAYDILI Abdulrahman
Saad

167428 100.9 103.3 103.2 104.4 101.7 105.3

618.6HUNSIDI Peter148229 102.4 102.2 102.4 104.0 103.8 103.8

618.5SINLIM Zhong Xian192630 105.0 101.9 104.6 101.5 102.7 102.8

618.1VENIEMMA HERNANDEZ Julio
Cesar

216031 103.9 101.8 103.5 104.3 100.5 104.1

618.1KAZYURKOV Yuriy162332 103.9 102.7 104.5 101.9 103.2 101.9

618.0POLPIETRUK Pawel184833 102.4 102.2 106.0 102.6 101.6 103.2

617.4BRARIPPEL Cassio Cesar113034 102.8 101.5 102.3 104.5 102.5 103.8

617.4ITAWEITHALER Simon158835 103.6 103.3 103.2 103.9 101.0 102.4

617.2QATSKOROMNOV Vyacheslav187936 98.5 105.0 103.0 103.8 102.6 104.3

617.1SWEOLSSON Karl202837 101.4 104.0 103.7 101.8 103.2 103.0

616.9USAHIGGINS David213938 102.2 101.4 104.3 104.3 103.9 100.8

616.6ESPSANCHEZ DE LA NIETA Juan
Carlos

134739 102.3 102.0 104.9 102.7 102.8 101.9

616.5EGYDARWISH Ahmed132640 103.0 101.8 104.4 101.3 103.7 102.3

616.2UKRKULISH Serhiy211741 100.9 100.9 102.4 103.7 104.3 104.0

615.8SVKHOLKO Ondrej200842 100.3 102.7 102.9 103.1 104.4 102.4

615.5TURKARAASLAN Hikmet209843 101.8 102.6 102.4 104.1 104.0 100.6

615.2CANSTEWART Gale118044 102.2 102.0 103.1 102.3 102.2 103.4

615.0ISLSIGURDSSON Jon Thor156145 101.4 103.4 104.0 103.3 101.9 101.0

614.9SVKJANY Patrik201046 102.6 102.3 100.9 104.9 101.6 102.6

614.8FRAMONNIER Jeremy138647 102.3 103.3 101.4 101.5 104.6 101.7

614.7IRIBAGHERI Hossein153948 103.5 102.4 102.2 102.4 101.2 103.0

614.6ISRRICHTER Sergey157049 103.6 100.5 101.7 102.9 103.3 102.6

614.5ARMBABAYAN Hrachik103650 102.9 102.7 100.8 101.1 103.8 103.2

614.1CROKUNA Josip124151 102.4 102.9 100.7 101.5 102.6 104.0

613.6BRALOPES Samuel112752 101.2 104.3 100.3 102.5 103.5 101.8

612.9SWEMADSEN Marcus202653 101.5 102.3 102.3 101.6 103.0 102.2

612.9BELCOX Lionel108754 101.0 102.1 102.8 104.5 100.8 101.7

612.4CHNHUI Zicheng120455 101.4 104.4 104.7 103.4 99.2 99.3

611.9SLOKELENC Zan194156 105.1 99.4 101.6 102.3 101.4 102.1

611.6OMAAL HATTALI Mohammed180757 100.6 100.9 102.2 103.0 102.7 102.2

610.8BRNHAJI Mahmood115358 99.6 101.5 104.7 102.3 99.8 102.9

610.3IRLBALDWIN Sean155159 101.0 102.9 101.4 101.5 102.7 100.8

610.2CHICALDERON FIGUEROA
Eusebio De Jesus

118860 102.8 100.5 102.6 98.9 101.0 104.4

610.1CUBMOLERIO QUINTANA
Alexander

126061 99.4 101.4 102.6 102.0 103.3 101.4

608.6LTUGIRULIS Karolis169062 102.7 101.8 100.9 101.7 99.5 102.0

608.5PERMEJIA MIRANDA Miguel
Alonso

182663 101.7 98.6 101.8 102.5 101.6 102.3

607.1CHIMONCADA Gonzalo119064 99.4 100.2 99.0 102.9 102.8 102.8
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

601.7MASJAAFAR Mohd Hadafi171365 100.8 99.3 99.4 98.0 102.5 101.7

601.1JPNHASEGAWA Tomohiko159766 101.3 100.7 99.8 99.7 99.3 100.3

599.2INAGUNAWAN Gunawan149567 103.5 89.4 102.5 100.4 102.5 100.9

583.1INAISMAIL Ajie Koes Pratomo149668 94.8 95.7 93.9 99.4 101.0 98.3

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 68; Total number of athletes: 172

A 2 Athlete 1970 SEBIC Milenko (SRB) - ISSF Rule 6.10.5 (c) Original firing point provided correct results

Legend 3E12925E
Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships Nat Nation
WR World Record
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (22.05.2016 14:29:56)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (22.05.2016 14:17:09)
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SUN 22 MAY 2016, START TIME 11:30

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN
RESULTS
MQS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6

623.7GBRBINNEY David1398 103.4 104.7 105.2 102.6 105.1 102.7

623.5AUTPICKL Bernhard1062 103.8 106.0 105.1 103.0 104.5 101.1

622.3SUIBEYELER Simon1981 103.2 105.0 102.8 101.9 104.1 105.3

621.9SRBJOVANOVIC Stevan1965 102.6 103.9 104.7 103.6 102.8 104.3

621.9SVKMEDVED Matej2013 103.3 103.8 103.1 104.5 103.6 103.6

621.7POLBARTNIK Tomasz1835 105.7 103.9 103.5 102.6 104.1 101.9

620.6SUILORETAN Pascal1993 102.8 102.2 103.6 105.0 104.1 102.9

620.2BLRCHARHEIKA Illia1106 102.2 103.1 103.3 102.7 104.2 104.7

619.8RUSSOKOLOV Denis1912 102.4 103.2 104.0 103.1 103.0 104.1

619.6DENOVERGAARD Niels H1306 103.7 102.9 104.8 102.7 103.1 102.4

619.5AUTSCHMIRL Alexander1065 103.7 103.8 102.4 104.5 101.8 103.3

619.2NORLIVOLD Kjell Roar1788 102.6 103.2 100.8 103.1 104.8 104.7

619.2ITABACCI Lorenzo1577 103.7 104.5 103.1 102.5 101.6 103.8

618.7POLWOJTASIAK Maciej1852 105.3 101.8 102.5 101.4 104.4 103.3

617.3RUSPRIKHODTCHENKO
Konstantin

1908 102.3 103.6 105.6 103.6 101.0 101.2

616.7CROSTRITOF Ivica1249 101.6 102.9 102.3 103.2 104.3 102.4

616.3NORCLAUSSEN Simon1779 102.6 102.9 102.4 102.7 104.0 101.7

615.8FINAUTIO Juho1362 101.1 103.0 103.1 104.3 100.2 104.1

615.7GERDALLINGER Maximilian1423 103.0 100.6 103.0 102.6 103.2 103.3

615.2CZENEPEJCHAL Filip1288 100.1 103.6 103.7 100.3 104.0 103.5

614.3AUSGODWARD William1045 102.5 104.0 101.8 101.1 100.6 104.3

613.9SLOGOTOVINA Gregor1938 102.4 102.3 102.0 101.2 103.1 102.9

613.7FINFRIMAN Cristian1365 103.1 102.7 101.7 101.1 103.5 101.6

613.0SVKCERVENKA Denis2003 100.6 102.8 102.2 103.8 100.2 103.4

612.3UKRSYROVNIA Andrii2124 103.4 102.6 100.2 101.9 102.0 102.2

612.2FRACHASSAT Emilien1382 101.1 101.6 102.1 103.3 101.5 102.6

611.0BRAMULLER Paulo1135 101.3 102.5 100.0 103.7 102.7 100.8

608.8KSAALANAZI Abdulaziz Khalid1669 99.5 103.1 101.5 99.4 102.5 102.8
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6

608.7MASMUHAMMAD Mohammad
Zubair

1715 102.0 100.5 101.4 102.5 99.9 102.4

608.4CANDOBISH Sheldon Ray1174 101.8 101.9 101.7 102.6 99.7 100.7

605.8CANPOITRAS Michel1179 103.4 99.5 98.6 100.8 102.4 101.1

604.9BRNBIN TURKI Naser1152 100.6 100.3 97.8 102.4 103.3 100.5

599.6COLLASTRA GONZALEZ Guido1230 100.3 101.1 100.4 100.4 98.4 99.0

597.2BRNBIN TURKI Abdulrahman1151 96.9 97.0 100.7 99.5 101.7 101.4

596.0OMAAL BALUSHI Rashid1799 101.7 98.1 99.3 101.0 96.9 99.0

DNSKSAAL ANAZI Faiz1671

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 36; Total number of athletes: 172

Legend 81B74E13
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation
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SAT 21 MAY 2016, START TIME 13:30

10m AIR RIFLE MEN
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWR 25 MAY 2013 Munich (GER)210.5 YANG Haoran CHN WC

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp.
StageNatNameBib

NoRk

 FWR FWRJ210.6

10.710.510.610.710.710.310.6
10.410.610.510.410.710.310.8

189.5168.4147.3126.2104.884.2

10.510.5
10.410.8
10.610.0
62.831.3CHNQIAN

Xuechao
12101

208.3

10.610.710.310.510.810.610.1
10.510.510.610.410.6  9.310.1

187.2166.0145.1124.2102.882.9

10.110.8
10.410.7
10.410.3
62.731.8CHNCAO

Yifei
12002

186.8

10.510.210.510.410.310.3
10.210.410.010.010.410.5

166.1145.5125.0104.683.9

10.510.7
10.610.7
10.210.4
63.131.8UKRKULISH

Serhiy
21173

165.3

  9.910.110.810.410.2
10.510.310.610.310.6

144.9124.5103.182.4

10.6  9.9
10.010.4
10.510.2
61.630.5GERJUSTUS

Julian
14364

143.5

  9.710.210.310.4
10.710.610.210.7

123.1102.381.8

10.510.5
  9.410.3
  9.210.8
60.731.6SRBSTEFANOVIC

Milutin
19725

121.9

  9.910.3  9.8
  9.7  9.9  9.9

102.382.1

10.010.5
10.310.5
10.510.6
62.431.6KORJUNG

Ji Geun
16396

101.5

10.610.3
  9.910.4

81.0

  9.710.5
  9.610.4
10.110.0
60.330.9CHNYANG

Haoran
12137

79.2

  9.1
10.6

  9.8  9.8
10.1  9.9
  9.610.3
59.530.0ITACAMPRIANI

Niccolo
15808

Legend 1A6111DC
Bib No Bib Number FWR Finals World Record Nat Nation
Rk Rank WC World Cup
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (21.05.2016 13:53:26)
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SAT 21 MAY 2016, START TIME 08:45

10m AIR RIFLE MEN
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WR 25 MAY 2013 Munich (GER)633.5 SIDI Peter HUN WC

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

631.0ITACAMPRIANI Niccolo15801 QF106.0 105.4 105.6 104.3 105.7 104.0

630.0CHNYANG Haoran12132 QF104.0 105.4 104.8 105.6 105.8 104.4

629.9UKRKULISH Serhiy21173 QF104.6 105.7 103.6 105.0 105.6 105.4

629.2CHNCAO Yifei12004 QF105.3 104.4 105.5 104.3 106.0 103.7

628.5KORJUNG Ji Geun16395 QF104.2 105.1 105.3 105.9 104.8 103.2

627.8CHNQIAN Xuechao12106 QF104.7 103.4 104.4 103.8 106.6 104.9

627.6SRBSTEFANOVIC Milutin19727 QF105.0 102.7 103.8 105.6 105.2 105.3

627.6GERJUSTUS Julian14368 QF105.6 104.5 104.3 104.1 104.4 104.7

627.6ARMBABAYAN Hrachik10369 105.3 105.5 105.5 104.3 102.6 104.4

627.1ESPDIAZ Jorge133910 104.5 105.3 104.6 105.7 102.8 104.2

626.9HUNPENI Istvan148111 105.3 104.2 104.9 103.3 104.3 104.9

626.9UKRTSARKOV Oleh212512 105.3 103.9 103.3 106.4 104.7 103.3

626.5HUNSIDI Peter148213 104.6 104.6 103.9 105.2 103.0 105.2

626.3ROUMOLDOVEANU Alin George188814 104.9 105.1 104.3 104.8 103.6 103.6

626.2INDBINDRA Abhinav150815 105.5 105.0 103.4 104.6 104.3 103.4

626.2CROGORSA Petar123816 103.8 104.4 105.0 105.2 105.4 102.4

625.7NORHANSEN Are178417 103.3 104.0 104.9 104.2 105.6 103.7

625.3BLRCHARHEIKA Illia110618 103.8 104.3 102.4 104.4 106.1 104.3

625.3ISRRICHTER Sergey157019 102.9 106.1 103.8 105.3 103.9 103.3

625.2SRBSEBIC Milenko197020 105.5 103.1 103.0 103.7 104.4 105.5

625.2AUTRUMPLER Gernot106421 105.8 105.1 103.6 105.0 103.5 102.2

625.1RUSKRUGLOV Sergey190522 103.2 104.8 104.3 102.7 105.3 104.8

625.1BLRBUBNOVICH Vitali110423 103.8 103.3 105.3 103.9 104.5 104.3

625.1RUSSOKOLOV Denis191224 102.6 105.4 104.2 104.6 104.7 103.6

625.1FRAMONNIER Jeremy138625 103.8 104.4 104.1 105.6 103.8 103.4

625.1JPNOKADA Naoya160126 103.2 104.4 104.9 105.1 104.2 103.3

624.9RUSPRIKHODTCHENKO
Konstantin

190827 103.4 104.3 104.6 104.1 105.9 102.6
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624.8BANBAKI Abdullah Hel108028 103.2 105.8 105.2 104.3 102.4 103.9

624.6POLBARTNIK Tomasz183529 104.2 104.6 103.1 103.8 105.3 103.6

624.6ITAWEITHALER Simon158830 105.4 104.6 104.7 102.7 105.6 101.6

623.9FRARAYNAUD Alexis138831 104.4 105.2 102.5 104.8 105.0 102.0

623.8AUTSCHMIRL Alexander106532 104.0 103.9 105.2 104.7 102.6 103.4

623.7AUSSAMPSON Dane Kevin105033 104.7 104.2 104.5 103.8 103.1 103.4

623.7HUNSOMOGYI Peter148334 104.2 103.7 104.9 104.3 103.3 103.3

623.3SUIBEYELER Simon198135 102.3 104.4 104.7 104.8 104.1 103.0

623.1ARMLAUER Christian103736 104.9 102.7 104.3 104.4 103.4 103.4

623.1SWEMADSEN Marcus202637 104.2 103.6 104.5 105.2 103.0 102.6

623.0BULRIZOV Anton116438 106.2 104.2 102.4 102.7 103.1 104.4

623.0SVKBALAZ Zoltan200239 104.6 102.4 104.8 104.6 103.5 103.1

622.9ITADE NICOLO Marco158240 103.3 104.3 104.5 103.8 103.1 103.9

622.8INDSINGH Chain152841 103.1 103.2 104.7 103.4 103.6 104.8

622.7CZEHRCKULAK David128442 103.7 102.6 105.7 103.1 104.3 103.3

622.6KORKIM Hyeonjun164243 103.9 102.3 105.0 103.3 104.6 103.5

622.5CZENYMBURSKY Petr128944 103.9 103.3 103.0 103.8 104.5 104.0

622.3NORBAKKEN Ole Magnus177345 104.1 105.3 103.2 103.7 103.1 102.9

622.2IRIBAGHERI Hossein153946 103.2 102.6 103.7 105.6 103.5 103.6

622.2AUTPICKL Bernhard106247 103.9 103.3 104.3 102.5 105.0 103.2

622.2KAZYURKOV Yuriy162348 103.0 104.1 104.8 102.8 104.9 102.6

622.1FINKURKI Juho136949 101.7 105.0 104.3 103.9 104.1 103.1

622.1THAPONGLAOKHAM Apichakli204550 104.7 102.6 104.8 103.7 103.3 103.0

622.0CRODURKOVIC Bojan123751 102.2 104.0 103.0 104.4 103.7 104.7

622.0NORFLATLA Oyvind178052 103.5 104.0 104.2 102.9 103.0 104.4

622.0LTUGIRULIS Karolis169053 102.9 103.7 103.1 104.2 103.9 104.2

622.0GERJANKER Michael143454 103.4 104.0 103.5 103.6 103.8 103.7

621.8FRASAUVEPLANE Valerian138955 101.9 105.8 103.9 104.0 104.1 102.1

621.6BLRSHCHERBATSEVICH Yury110856 102.3 104.9 102.9 104.7 102.5 104.3

621.5JPNYAMASHITA Toshikazu160957 103.7 103.1 102.8 104.9 103.7 103.3

621.5SRBPLETIKOSIC Stevan196958 104.5 103.4 102.7 104.0 103.7 103.2

621.4TURAKGUN Omer209559 102.3 102.9 104.3 103.8 104.4 103.7

621.4FINLEPPA Aleksi137160 103.1 104.4 103.5 103.2 104.1 103.1

621.0BANCHOWDHURY Shovon108161 102.9 104.5 103.8 102.7 103.1 104.0

621.0GBRBAMSEY Michael Sean139762 105.1 103.7 103.4 103.7 101.8 103.3

620.9AUSROSSITER Jack Thomas
Venning

104963 102.9 103.4 102.8 103.5 104.7 103.6

620.7NEDHELLENBRAND Peter176564 104.4 103.1 103.8 103.9 103.7 101.8

620.5BRNHAJI Mahmood115365 103.3 102.9 102.6 104.2 103.2 104.3

620.5SUILORETAN Pascal199366 103.3 102.5 102.8 105.3 102.7 103.9
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620.5BRAHECK Bruno Lion112667 99.6 102.9 104.6 105.7 104.3 103.4

620.3SLOJODL Benjamin194068 103.6 104.3 102.1 102.3 103.7 104.3

620.2THAPANYATONG Pongsaton204369 103.1 104.1 103.1 105.0 102.0 102.9

620.0SLOKELENC Zan194170 104.0 103.1 103.6 102.1 104.0 103.2

620.0KAZKLEIMYONOV Alexey161771 103.1 103.4 105.2 103.0 103.5 101.8

619.9TURNALBANT Mert210172 102.7 103.9 104.0 104.4 102.7 102.2

619.2VENIEMMA HERNANDEZ Julio
Cesar

216073 102.5 103.7 104.9 103.2 101.7 103.2

619.1EGYTALAT Hamada133174 103.1 104.4 100.9 102.9 105.5 102.3

619.0MASNASIR KHAN Muhammad
Ezuan

171675 100.6 104.6 103.2 102.8 104.2 103.6

618.9ESPLOPEZ Javier134376 101.8 104.0 104.3 100.4 104.0 104.4

618.8KSAALAMMARI Mesfer Aboud166777 101.4 103.1 104.1 103.5 102.5 104.2

617.8UKRSYROVNIA Andrii212478 102.2 104.1 102.5 102.4 104.5 102.1

617.6CUBESTPINAN Reinier125879 101.9 104.4 102.8 102.3 101.8 104.4

617.5SLOMOICEVIC Zeljko194580 103.4 103.8 104.7 102.0 102.1 101.5

617.4CZENEPEJCHAL Filip128881 103.8 104.8 100.1 102.2 102.8 103.7

616.8SUIDUERR Christoph198682 103.1 104.0 99.9 102.8 102.6 104.4

616.8ESPMARTIN Roberto134483 101.1 102.1 103.2 104.5 104.3 101.6

616.3THATORTUNGPANICH Napis205084 100.9 103.0 99.8 103.6 104.4 104.6

616.3GERSCHALLENBERGER Nicolas144785 101.0 100.7 103.0 102.5 104.8 104.3

616.1USASHANER William214486 102.3 101.4 101.6 104.8 103.8 102.2

615.4POLWOJTASIAK Maciej185287 100.1 102.3 103.0 103.1 103.7 103.2

615.3SVKHOLKO Ondrej200888 103.8 103.4 102.7 102.0 101.9 101.5

614.4FINBJORKBACKA Jaakko136389 101.5 100.8 102.5 104.3 103.7 101.6

614.3BRNABDULJABBAR Husain114190 100.9 101.9 103.7 103.8 101.2 102.8

614.3CHIPARADA YANEZ Anyelo
Hans

119191 101.4 102.2 104.6 101.6 102.5 102.0

614.1SVKMEDVED Matej201392 102.7 103.2 102.7 103.6 99.7 102.2

613.4JPNSHINOHARA Akihiro160593 101.0 102.0 102.7 101.2 104.1 102.4

611.6BRNAL HAIDERABADI Ali114794 100.5 102.6 102.0 101.9 99.6 105.0

611.1TUNKHEMIRI Seifeddine208795 102.0 102.0 101.7 100.1 104.2 101.1

610.8KSAAL HARBI Hussain167396 100.1 101.6 101.3 103.5 102.4 101.9

610.2TJKEROV Daler205897 98.6 102.9 103.3 102.4 100.3 102.7

609.5CHIMONCADA Gonzalo119098 103.3 99.3 101.6 103.1 101.4 100.8

609.4CHICALDERON FIGUEROA
Eusebio De Jesus

118899 100.3 101.7 103.3 100.8 102.6 100.7

609.0TUNJBALI Anis2086100 101.5 102.3 101.7 100.5 99.8 103.2

607.4OMAAL HAJRI Mohammed1802101 102.2 103.3 99.2 102.1 101.4 99.2

607.2TJKVALIEV Todzhiddin2060102 101.7 96.8 101.3 102.5 102.3 102.6

607.1USABUCHANAN Jacob2134103 100.7 101.8 100.4 102.9 101.4 99.9
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607.0CUBMOLERIO QUINTANA
Alexander

1260104 100.7 100.2 101.2 102.4 101.0 101.5

605.4OMAAL HABSI Abdullah Ali1801105 100.1 100.0 102.9 101.3 101.5 99.6

605.0VIEBUI Anh Tung2166106 101.1 102.0 100.5 100.3 102.5 98.6

601.8GREVERTOUDOS Konstantinos1461107 99.0 102.7 100.4 99.5 99.3 100.9

600.9CANTAYLOR Benjamin1182108 99.9 100.2 99.8 100.1 101.1 99.8

600.6ALGBOUAOUD Chafik1011109 101.0 101.4 99.3 101.1 99.8 98.0

599.8MNEBOZOVIC Milos1756110 101.0 101.2 100.2 99.8 98.3 99.3

599.2ALGBENZIDEN Redha1010111 98.5 100.1 99.7 98.0 99.0 103.9

595.8PERMEJIA MIRANDA Miguel
Alonso

1826112 91.5 97.5 99.5 101.8 103.0 102.5

590.6IRLLANCASTER John1552113 96.2 96.4 99.4 100.0 96.9 101.7

587.0ALGMEMI Mohamed Zakaria1016114 97.0 95.0 97.6 98.3 98.1 101.0

DNSKSAAL ANAZI Faiz1671

DNSKOSBERISHA Shyqeri1657

DNSKOSIBRAHIMI Drilon1658

DNSINDNARANG Gagan1516

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 118; Total number of athletes: 136

Legend F957EB38
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation
QF Qualified for Finals WC World Cup WR World Record
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (21.05.2016 12:29:04)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (21.05.2016 12:21:50)
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SAT 21 MAY 2016, START TIME 08:45

10m AIR RIFLE MEN
RESULTS
MQS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6

625.7GERDALLINGER Maximilian1423 103.5 105.1 105.2 105.3 103.1 103.5

624.3ITABACCI Lorenzo1577 103.7 103.4 104.5 104.7 103.9 104.1

623.8NORHAGELUND Endre1783 103.6 104.2 102.9 105.3 104.0 103.8

623.1ITACAPANO Giuseppe Pio1581 105.2 103.3 102.6 103.7 103.8 104.5

623.0FRACHASSAT Emilien1382 103.9 103.9 103.0 104.4 105.4 102.4

622.1INDSHEORAN Akhil1525 102.0 104.6 103.3 103.4 104.4 104.4

622.1NORBREKNE Odd Arne1775 103.2 104.0 104.1 103.1 103.5 104.2

621.3SRBJOVANOVIC Stevan1965 102.7 103.1 104.2 102.7 105.1 103.5

619.4KSAALJUHAYDILI Abdulrahman
Saad

1674 103.8 103.8 103.4 103.6 103.8 101.0

618.6AUTZOTT Georg1067 102.8 104.4 102.4 102.2 104.0 102.8

617.3SUIDELLEY Claude-Alain1983 103.8 101.5 103.8 103.0 102.5 102.7

616.6CHNZHAO Zhonghao1222 102.6 100.5 103.5 102.3 102.8 104.9

616.1SUIGREUTER Sandro1987 102.0 102.2 103.4 102.1 103.4 103.0

613.2SVKJANY Patrik2010 103.8 98.9 101.2 104.9 101.2 103.2

612.1JPNHASEGAWA Tomohiko1597 100.5 102.3 102.7 103.6 101.9 101.1

609.6FINFRIMAN Cristian1365 101.8 101.9 103.7 102.0 99.3 100.9

607.5FINAUTIO Juho1362 100.6 103.5 101.1 100.4 99.8 102.1

578.1BRASANTOS William1131 92.0 97.4 94.6 97.4 96.9 99.8

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 18; Total number of athletes: 136

Legend BBF43F96
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
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SUN 22 MAY 2016, START TIME 11:15

50m PISTOL MEN
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWR 7 JUL 2013 Granada (ESP)200.7 JIN Jongoh KOR WC

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp.
StageNatNameBib

NoRk

193.9

  9.5  8.4  8.0  8.610.6  9.710.8
10.110.5  9.910.0  9.5  8.210.3

174.3155.4137.5118.998.880.9

10.310.0
  8.410.5
10.010.6
59.831.1ESPCARRERA

Pablo
13381

190.3

  7.210.6  8.3  8.410.110.2  9.9
  9.2  9.9  9.1  9.2  9.510.710.7

173.9153.4136.0118.498.877.9

  8.4  8.9
10.210.1
10.2  9.5
57.328.5CHNPANG

Wei
12082

170.4

  7.7  8.310.9  9.8  9.210.3
10.310.110.0  8.3  9.010.5

152.4134.0113.195.076.8

10.0  9.6
  9.010.0
  9.3  8.1
56.027.7KORJIN

Jongoh
16383

149.7

10.2  9.2  9.6  8.9  8.1
10.3  8.9  9.7  9.4  9.0

129.2111.191.873.5

  8.4  8.1
  9.510.4
  9.810.2
56.428.7INDRAI

Jitu
15204

128.3

  9.3  8.2  9.010.2
  6.2  9.810.310.1

112.894.875.5

10.1  8.3
  9.0  9.4
  9.7  8.7
55.226.4CZEDUBOVY

Jindrich
12805

107.3

  7.2  9.2  8.6
  7.910.1  9.4

92.272.9

10.210.5
  8.7  7.5
  8.5  9.5
54.927.5BULDONKOV

Samuil
11626

90.7

10.3  9.5
  8.1  8.8

72.3

10.3  9.4
  9.5  8.1
  7.6  9.1
54.026.6RUSEKIMOV

Leonid
19007

70.9

10.0
  9.0

  7.8  9.3
  8.0  9.5
  7.9  9.4
51.928.2JPNMATSUDA

Tomoyuki
15988

Legend 4637E3A2
Bib No Bib Number FWR Finals World Record Nat Nation
Rk Rank WC World Cup
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (22.05.2016 11:34:59)
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SUN 22 MAY 2016, START TIME 08:45

50m PISTOL MEN
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WR 9 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)583 JIN Jongoh KOR WCH

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

565-15xRUSEKIMOV Leonid19001 QF93 98 93 93 96 92

565-11xESPCARRERA Pablo13382 QF96 96 93 94 94 92

565-10xBULDONKOV Samuil11623 QF94 95 94 91 95 96

563-14xCZEDUBOVY Jindrich12804 QF87 96 97 96 94 93

561-12xKORJIN Jongoh16385 QF93 94 91 94 97 92

561-  7xCHNPANG Wei12086 QF94 90 95 93 95 94

561-  7xJPNMATSUDA Tomoyuki15987 QF93 95 92 95 96 90

560-12xINDRAI Jitu15208 QF92 93 95 92 95 93

560-12xCHNWANG Zhiwei12129 92 92 92 95 97 92

560-11xCROSUNKO Darko125010 93 92 93 95 96 91

560-  9xGERSCHMIDT Florian144811 92 95 91 95 94 93

559-14xRUSCHERVYAKOVSKIY Sergey189912 89 94 96 93 95 92

559-12xPORCOSTA Joao185913 97 92 96 92 90 92

559-11xSLOVENTA Kevin194614 96 91 95 96 87 94

559-  9xSVKTUZINSKY Juraj201615 91 93 90 94 96 95

559-  9xUSABROWN Will213316 94 91 93 94 94 93

559-  6xTURDIKEC Yusuf209617 94 92 92 94 95 92

558-10xBULTODOROV Aleksandar116518 91 91 94 93 99 90

557-13xSRBMIKEC Damir196619 89 95 89 93 96 95

557-11xITAGIORDANO Giuseppe158420 92 93 91 92 97 92

557-10xKORHAN Seung Woo163521 92 94 90 92 95 94

557-  9xSVKKOPP Pavol201222 91 95 92 91 95 93

557-  8xKSAALANAZI Atallah167023 95 90 95 91 92 94

557-  5xCROCINDRIC Vlado123624 93 92 95 92 94 91

556-  7xSRBGRGIC Dimitrije196425 93 89 91 96 93 94

555-11xGERSCHWALD Michael144926 94 96 89 91 91 94

555-11xBRAWU Felipe Almeida113327 91 93 92 92 95 92

555-10xCHNZHANG Bowen121528 95 92 87 94 93 94
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Series
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555-  7xUKROMELCHUK Oleh212029 90 95 94 94 90 92

554-15xGERGRIMM Philipp142930 91 91 92 94 92 94

554-13xUSASHI Jay214631 89 95 94 95 93 88

554-11xVIEHOANG Xuan Vinh216832 91 90 91 93 93 96

554-  7xCROKACAVENDA Uros124033 91 96 87 92 96 92

553-10xLATSTRAUTMANIS Lauris168234 88 97 92 92 94 90

552-  9xINDNANJAPPA Prakash151535 90 93 89 94 92 94

551-  9xCUBGRAU POTRILLE Jorge125936 94 92 93 93 89 90

551-  8xTURKELES Ismail209937 97 89 92 89 89 95

551-  6xITABRIGANTI Dino157938 91 89 93 94 92 92

549-  9xJPNMORIKAWA Seiji160039 88 94 92 90 91 94

549-  8xKAZISSACHENKO Vladimir161640 89 89 92 93 91 95

547-10xINDSINGH Omkar153141 90 91 94 88 90 94

547-10xUSAMOWRER Nickolaus214242 90 89 87 96 92 93

547-  6xPOLKNAPIK Wojciech184243 87 90 89 94 95 92

547-  6xRUSAJUPOV Rinat189744 91 91 95 95 86 89

546-  9xTHASUTIVIRUCH Noppodon204945 89 93 86 96 89 93

545-  7xISLSIGURGEIRSSON Asgeir156246 91 90 93 93 88 90

545-  4xSRBPETROV Dusko196847 90 91 92 95 91 86

544-  9xITADI MARTINO Dario158348 89 90 90 93 90 92

544-  7xKORLEE Daemyung164949 94 88 90 90 87 95

544-  7xFINHUHTAMAKI Ari136650 91 88 90 91 92 92

544-  6xTHAKULCHAIRATTANA Pongpol204151 85 93 88 92 93 93

543-10xUKRBANKIN Viktor210852 92 88 95 91 83 94

543-  7xOMAAL ABRI Ismail179853 89 94 90 87 92 91

543-  7xKAZLITVINENKO Ivan161954 88 93 89 89 95 89

543-  6xECUVINUEZA DELGADO Mario
Enrique

131855 91 90 90 94 87 91

542-  9xPOLDANILUK Piotr183956 88 91 91 88 93 91

542-  6xGEOMACHAVARIANI Tsotne141457 92 93 91 88 90 88

542-  3xEGYABDEL RAZEK Samy132458 91 88 91 90 95 87

541-  8xHUNANTAL Balazs147559 88 93 91 87 89 93

541-  6xUKRPOPRUZHNYY Yuriy212160 88 89 90 91 92 91

541-  4xHUNNAGY Laszlo148061 90 86 92 88 92 93

538-  8xBRAALMEIDA Julio112262 91 92 89 90 88 88

537-  8xGBRCALLAGHAN Kristian Michael
Smeeton

139963 93 85 86 91 92 90

535-  6xOMAALHATTALI Jamal Mansoor180664 94 88 86 89 89 89

534-  8xCHISANCHEZ Manuel119365 88 87 89 90 90 90

534-  5xKSAAL AMRI Mohammed166866 90 94 89 83 87 91

534-  4xFINTURUNEN Karri137367 90 79 91 94 92 88
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534-  3xLATVASERMANIS Emils168368 88 94 87 90 89 86

533-  5xKAZYUNUSMETOV Rashid162269 90 86 91 89 89 88

530-  3xKOSSAHITI Nexhat166170 83 93 90 84 91 89

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 70; Total number of athletes: 70

Legend D3D3BA60
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals
WCH World Championships WR World Record
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (22.05.2016 10:38:27)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (22.05.2016 10:25:46)
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SAT 21 MAY 2016, START TIME 08:45

50m PISTOL MEN
RESULTS
ELIMINATION - RELAY 1 OF 2

Records
WR 9 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)583 JIN Jongoh KOR WCH

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

578-19xCHNPANG Wei12081 96 98 98 98 95 93

566-10xCHNWANG Zhiwei12122 96 96 94 94 91 95

564-10xSVKKOPP Pavol20123 94 93 95 95 95 92

562-15xINDRAI Jitu15204 93 94 94 93 93 95

561-10xUSASHI Jay21465 92 90 92 95 94 98

560-  7xTHAKULCHAIRATTANA Pongpol20416 93 96 90 93 93 95

558-  8xBULTODOROV Aleksandar11657 90 97 89 95 92 95

557-  7xJPNMATSUDA Tomoyuki15988 91 90 95 91 94 96

555-11xITADI MARTINO Dario15839 94 95 88 92 91 95

555-  7xKORHAN Seung Woo163510 88 93 94 94 96 90

555-  6xKAZYUNUSMETOV Rashid162211 90 94 97 86 95 93

554-11xGEOMACHAVARIANI Tsotne141412 90 93 87 95 94 95

554-10xCZEDUBOVY Jindrich128013 93 88 94 91 93 95

554-  8xBRAWU Felipe Almeida113314 89 91 97 91 94 92

554-  8xTURDIKEC Yusuf209615 95 90 97 91 93 88

554-  7xFINTURUNEN Karri137316 96 88 92 92 92 94

553-10xRUSEKIMOV Leonid190017 94 92 91 91 91 94

553-  5xGERGRIMM Philipp142918 92 94 90 92 92 93

552-10xISLSIGURGEIRSSON Asgeir156219 93 94 88 93 91 93

551-  6xUSAMOWRER Nickolaus214220 91 91 96 92 93 88

550-  7xSRBPETROV Dusko196821 95 89 91 91 88 96

549-  9xCUBGRAU POTRILLE Jorge125922 91 92 88 90 94 94

549-  8xLATSTRAUTMANIS Lauris168223 91 87 94 92 91 94

549-  8xCROSUNKO Darko125024 91 93 92 93 90 90

549-  4xESPCARRERA Pablo133825 93 89 93 92 90 92

548-  8xPOLDANILUK Piotr183926 93 91 88 91 92 93

547-  9xUKRBANKIN Viktor210827 91 86 96 93 89 92

547-  6xKSAALANAZI Atallah167028 90 88 93 94 91 91
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546-  6xCROKACAVENDA Uros124029 94 88 92 92 89 91

545-  9xKOSSAHITI Nexhat166130 88 92 95 92 89 89

545-  9xECUVINUEZA DELGADO Mario
Enrique

131831 94 94 88 91 90 88

544-  6xGBRCALLAGHAN Kristian Michael
Smeeton

139932 91 91 92 89 91 90

544-  4xBRAALMEIDA Julio112233 89 92 87 91 91 94

542-  6xOMAAL ABRI Ismail179834 95 88 89 90 90 90

542-  5xKAZLITVINENKO Ivan161935 87 91 84 95 94 91

541-  5xAUSREPACHOLI Daniel104836 87 91 93 90 91 89

541-  2xPOLWAWRZONOWSKI Tomasz185137 88 93 89 94 91 86

540-  7xCANHARDING Allan117538 95 94 93 92 79 87

540-  5xBELLIEBENS Bart108939 94 92 90 90 84 90

538-  7xSLOKUNSEK Blaz194340 89 82 92 94 94 87

537-10xBRNABDULKHALIQ Abdulmajed114241 89 95 89 92 90 82

537-  6xSUIDEMIERRE Steve198442 93 89 86 90 89 90

533-  8xHUNTATRAI Miklos148643 85 86 90 87 90 95

533-  6xALBKUCANA Arben100344 91 88 87 90 91 86

532-  3xVIETRAN Quoc Cuong217345 90 88 86 89 88 91

526-  6xBOLKNIJNENBURG Rudolf111646 93 94 83 87 84 85

526-  3xPERARNAEZ Enrique182347 75 95 88 91 89 88

464-  1xKENMADHAR Shaminderpal162948 81 80 76 74 79 74

DNSTTODANIEL Roger2076

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 49; Total number of athletes: 111

Legend B57CDD8C
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation
WCH World Championships WR World Record
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (21.05.2016 10:33:22)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (21.05.2016 10:18:40)
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SAT 21 MAY 2016, START TIME 11:15

50m PISTOL MEN
RESULTS
ELIMINATION - RELAY 2 OF 2

Records
WR 9 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)583 JIN Jongoh KOR WCH

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

568-11xSRBMIKEC Damir19661 97 96 94 93 95 93

568-  8xKORJIN Jongoh16382 93 93 93 98 95 96

566-13xSRBGRGIC Dimitrije19643 97 94 95 89 96 95

566-11xUSABROWN Will21334 96 96 96 94 93 91

562-  7xPORCOSTA Joao18595 93 92 95 95 92 95

562-  6xUKROMELCHUK Oleh21206 98 90 98 91 91 94

561-12xSLOVENTA Kevin19467 95 97 92 94 92 91

561-  9xGERSCHMIDT Florian14488 92 91 92 95 96 95

560-12xITAGIORDANO Giuseppe15849 90 93 95 93 95 94

559-  5xRUSCHERVYAKOVSKIY Sergey189910 90 93 96 92 93 95

557-13xLATVASERMANIS Emils168311 93 92 93 91 96 92

556-11xCHNZHANG Bowen121512 91 95 93 93 97 87

555-  9xINDNANJAPPA Prakash151513 97 87 95 92 89 95

555-  7xKORLEE Daemyung164914 95 89 94 92 92 93

554-  7xGERSCHWALD Michael144915 90 93 95 91 93 92

551-  6xVIEHOANG Xuan Vinh216816 93 92 92 90 93 91

550-  5xSVKTUZINSKY Juraj201617 92 91 89 92 93 93

549-  9xPOLKNAPIK Wojciech184218 88 96 92 92 91 90

548-12xJPNMORIKAWA Seiji160019 92 93 86 89 95 93

547-  7xINDSINGH Omkar153120 92 91 91 95 86 92

546-  9xHUNANTAL Balazs147521 92 91 91 91 85 96

546-  9xBULDONKOV Samuil116222 91 95 91 86 91 92

546-  4xTURKELES Ismail209923 89 91 91 94 88 93

545-  8xHUNNAGY Laszlo148024 88 89 93 90 94 91

545-  6xFINHUHTAMAKI Ari136625 90 91 89 92 94 89

544-  8xCHISANCHEZ Manuel119326 94 88 92 93 91 86

544-  5xITABRIGANTI Dino157927 93 91 95 85 90 90

543-  8xCROCINDRIC Vlado123628 90 90 90 91 89 93
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

542-  6xTHASUTIVIRUCH Noppodon204929 93 88 87 88 95 91

540-  7xKSAAL AMRI Mohammed166830 86 88 89 92 91 94

538-  9xKAZISSACHENKO Vladimir161631 88 91 89 90 94 86

534-  9xEGYABDEL RAZEK Samy132432 92 87 85 92 85 93

534-  6xOMAALHATTALI Jamal Mansoor180633 90 88 88 91 88 89

534-  5xRUSAJUPOV Rinat189734 91 87 91 89 89 87

533-13xUKRPOPRUZHNYY Yuriy212135 86 92 92 90 82 91

533-  8xSVKBALAZ Peter200136 91 85 85 88 92 92

533-  7xGEOKADAGIDZE Levan141337 85 87 89 92 89 91

532-  7xNORBUNES Morgan177738 88 92 91 89 86 86

532-  3xPANMUNOZ HIDALGO David181739 85 88 91 85 92 91

531-  6xBRAYAMAMOTO Stenio113440 88 81 90 89 91 92

530-  5xTPEKUO Kuan-Ting206641 92 90 83 90 84 91

527-  4xKSAALSUBAIE Hathal Nasser167542 90 89 86 89 86 87

516-  6xPERCARRILLO Marko182443 89 88 86 86 83 84

513-  3xESTVIROLAINEN Reio135544 85 87 87 83 81 90

509-  6xROUCODREAN Paul-Casian188645 88 83 89 83 82 84

476-  2xINAPRAMARTA Pandhu150146 85 75 82 79 84 71

DNSTTOALLEN Rhodney2075

DNSECUMUNOZ CHOEZ Anthony1315

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 48; Total number of athletes: 111

Legend 3071A344
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation
WCH World Championships WR World Record
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (21.05.2016 13:00:40)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (21.05.2016 12:48:32)
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SAT 21 MAY 2016, START TIME 08:45

50m PISTOL MEN
RESULTS
MQS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6

558-  6xCHNPU Qifeng1209 94 94 94 97 89 90

556-  8xRUSKILIN Nikolai1902 94 94 90 92 93 93

555-11xCHNMAI Jiajie1207 92 94 94 93 92 90

550-12xUKRKOROSTYLOV Pavlo2114 92 88 94 93 93 90

547-  4xCROPOSAVEC Zeljko1247 88 92 89 92 92 94

537-  6xGERPIECHACZEK Tobias1443 88 86 91 89 94 89

537-  3xINDSHARMA Deepak1524 88 87 91 90 90 91

536-  4xITABADARACCHI Mauro1578 91 92 88 93 89 83

534-  1xRUSYASKEVICH Alexey1915 87 91 88 87 89 92

533-  5xPOLPALAMARZ Tomasz1847 91 88 89 87 88 90

531-  7xBRAPITTHAN FILHO Pedro
Carlos

1129 88 91 91 92 88 81

527-  6xSVKFABO Jan2006 89 92 86 87 91 82

526-  7xUKRKUDRIYA Serhiy2116 84 88 87 92 94 81

525-  7xBRAPACHECO Claudinei1128 90 86 83 91 87 88

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 14; Total number of athletes: 111

Legend 3BD76F27
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
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MON 23 MAY 2016, START TIME 16:00

25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWR 6 JUL 2014 Beijing (CHN)35 MAZZETTI Riccardo ITA WC

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp. StageNatNameBib
NoRk

29
34253

26222015
444

1284CHNZHANG
Fusheng

12161

28
43343

24211814
335

1185FRAQUIQUAMPOIX
Jean

13872

 SO24
4343

201713
334

1074GERREITZ
Christian

14443

 SO20
243

1814
353

1183KORKIM
Jun Hong

16454

 SO17
35

14
324
964ESPLLAMES

Jorge
13425

12
2433

1063CUBPUPO
Leuris

12626

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend D7FCAD43
Bib No Bib Number FWR Finals World Record Nat Nation
Rk Rank SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-

off for tie
WC World Cup

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (23.05.2016 16:39:20)
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SUN 22 MAY 2016, START TIME 13:00

25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WR 30 JUL 2013 Osijek (CRO)593 REITZ Christian GER ECH

TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Seconds

RemarksRank Sub
Total8 6 4

295Stage 2
293

588-27x
Stage 1GERREITZ Christian14441

QF
100 98 95

99 99 97

292Stage 2
294

586-24x
Stage 1KORKIM Jun Hong16452

QF
100 98 96

99 98 95

295Stage 2
291

586-19x
Stage 1FRAQUIQUAMPOIX Jean13873

QF
97 96 98
98 99 98

291Stage 2
293

584-21x
Stage 1CHNZHANG Fusheng12164

QF
98 100 95
98 98 95

291Stage 2
292

583-14x
Stage 1CUBPUPO Leuris12625

QF
99 97 96

100 96 95

289Stage 2
293

582-25x
Stage 1ESPLLAMES Jorge13426

QF
98 99 96
97 99 93

290Stage 2
292

582-22x
Stage 1RUSEKIMOV Leonid19007 97 98 97

100 96 94

289Stage 2
293

582-22x
Stage 1CHNZHANG Jian12178 100 96 97

99 98 92

288Stage 2
293

581-27x
Stage 1RUSSUKHANOV Nikita19139 100 99 94

95 99 94

291Stage 2
290

581-21x
Stage 1CZEPODHRASKY Martin129010 98 99 93

99 97 95

290Stage 2
291

581-19x
Stage 1RUSSHCHEPETKOV Andrey191111 97 98 96

98 98 94

291Stage 2
289

580-21x
Stage 1CZESTRNAD Martin129112 98 94 97

99 97 95

289Stage 2
290

579-20x
Stage 1FRAARTAUD Boris137913 98 97 95

100 98 91

289Stage 2
290

579-18x
Stage 1AZELUNEV Ruslan107414 98 97 95

99 93 97

288Stage 2
291

579-16x
Stage 1GERGEIS Oliver142815 96 98 97

97 96 95

291Stage 2
287

578-21x
Stage 1FRABESSAGUET Clement138016 99 96 92

99 100 92
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TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Seconds

RemarksRank Sub
Total8 6 4

291Stage 2
287

578-19x
Stage 1CZETEHAN Tomas129217 99 97 91

98 97 96

286Stage 2
292

578-13x
Stage 1UKRKOROSTYLOV Pavlo211418 98 98 96

98 98 90

292Stage 2
285

577-20x
Stage 1GERSAUTER Aaron144619 98 95 92

100 97 95

289Stage 2
288

577-15x
Stage 1USAMILEV Emil214120 98 95 95

96 98 95

286Stage 2
291

577-10x
Stage 1TURKILIC Murat210021 99 92 100

94 98 94

289Stage 2
288

577-  8x
Stage 1CHNLAO Jiajie120522 99 97 92

95 96 98

285Stage 2
290

575-14x
Stage 1MASAMIR HASAN Hasli Izwan170623 96 98 96

97 97 91

285Stage 2
289

574-16x
Stage 1KORKANG Min Su164024 96 99 94

97 94 94

288Stage 2
286

574-14x
Stage 1CROSPIRELJA Sasa124825 95 97 94

97 95 96

286Stage 2
287

573-17x
Stage 1INDSINGH Gurpreet152926 98 94 95

98 95 93

284Stage 2
288

572-21x
Stage 1ITAMAZZETTI Riccardo158527 97 99 92

95 96 93

286Stage 2
286

572-16x
Stage 1NORHEMBRE Paal178528 98 97 91

97 96 93

288Stage 2
284

572-14x
Stage 1UKRBONDARUK Roman210929 96 97 91

98 98 92

290Stage 2
281

571-18x
Stage 1BRADUARTE Emerson112430 94 92 95

100 97 93

286Stage 2
285

571-10x
Stage 1USACHICHKOV Alexander213631 98 96 91

98 93 95

284Stage 2
287

571-  8x
Stage 1THAATTANON Aekkata203632 97 97 93

96 95 93

284Stage 2
286

570-15x
Stage 1POLBIALEK Konrad183633 93 95 98

99 95 90

280Stage 2
289

569-15x
Stage 1JPNMORI Eita159934 99 96 94

97 92 91

289Stage 2
280

569-12x
Stage 1NORJOHNSEN Christian178735 95 99 86

97 97 95

281Stage 2
287

568-20x
Stage 1INDSINGH Harpreet153036 100 93 94

88 99 94

283Stage 2
285

568-13x
Stage 1JPNAKIYAMA Teruyoshi159637 95 95 95

97 95 91

283Stage 2
284

567-15x
Stage 1VIEPHAN Xuan Chuyen217138 99 94 91

95 96 92

290Stage 2
277

567-13x
Stage 1SUILOETSCHER Sandro199239 93 93 91

99 97 94
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TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Seconds

RemarksRank Sub
Total8 6 4

279Stage 2
288

567-11x
Stage 1SWESCHMIDT Pontus203040 95 99 94

97 92 90

281Stage 2
285

566-16x
Stage 1ESTOLESK Peeter135441 98 99 88

98 95 88

278Stage 2
287

565-12x
Stage 1UKRKUSHNIROV Denys211842 96 95 96

97 95 86

279Stage 2
286

565-10x
Stage 1POLDANILUK Piotr183943 97 98 91

95 94 90

281Stage 2
282

563-11x
Stage 1OMAAL HASHMI Said180544 96 98 88

97 96 88

279Stage 2
282

561-  8x
Stage 1POLKLIMEK Damian184145 94 95 93

95 95 89

276Stage 2
284

560-  6x
Stage 1THASUKHONPANICH Pornchai204846 97 95 92

93 91 92

281Stage 2
278

559-19x
Stage 1EGYSHABAN Ahmed133047 98 91 89

100 99 82

282Stage 2
274

556-11x
Stage 1HUNTAKACS Tibor148548 95 94 85

97 96 89

285Stage 2
270

555-10x
Stage 1NORJENSSEN Johnny178649 93 95 82

94 97 94

275Stage 2
277

552-  5x
Stage 1VIEBUI Hong Phong216750 98 93 86

98 93 84

275Stage 2
275

550-10x
Stage 1SVKDANIEL Lukas200451 97 95 83

96 96 83

277Stage 2
268

545-  9x
Stage 1INDASHTAPUTRE Akshay Suhas150752 96 91 81

94 94 89

269Stage 2
274

543-10x
Stage 1GBRCALLAGHAN Kristian Michael

Smeeton
139953 97 95 82

95 94 80

262Stage 2
277

539-  7x
Stage 1GREBINYCHAKIS Konstantinos145954 94 94 89

92 78 92

265Stage 2
269

534-  9x
Stage 1BOLCOSSIO QUIROGA Diego

Andres
111455 95 90 84

93 94 78

273Stage 2
258

531-  7x
Stage 1QATAL-TAMIMI Mohd Hassan187556 90 87 81

90 93 90

279Stage 2
247

526-13x
Stage 1SUIKLAUENBOESCH Christian199057 96 96 55

93 98 88

161Stage 2
273

434-  5x DNF
Stage 1PERCARRILLO Marko182458 94 89 90

95 52 14

Stage 2 DNS
Stage 1LATKUZMINS Afanasijs1681
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SUN 22 MAY 2016, START TIME 13:00

25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN
RESULTS
MQS

TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Seconds

RemarksSub
Total8 6 4

291Stage 2
287

578-16x
Stage 1GERFRECKMANN Christian1427 95 100 92

98 98 95

286Stage 2
280

566-10x
Stage 1CZEFIALA Josef1281 92 96 92

96 96 94

281Stage 2
278

559-11x
Stage 1GERWAGENITZ Philipp1453 94 96 88

97 96 88

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 62

Legend 53CC29BE
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
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TUE 24 MAY 2016, START TIME 13:15

10m AIR PISTOL MEN
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWR 12 APR 2015 Changwon (KOR)206.0 JIN Jongoh KOR WC

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp.
StageNatNameBib

NoRk

201.9

  9.410.610.6  9.810.7  9.810.6
10.510.510.3  9.3  9.810.4  9.6

182.0160.9140.0120.9100.480.2

  9.6  9.8
10.210.0
10.6  9.8
60.029.6UKROMELCHUK

Oleh
21201

201.1

10.310.110.210.510.1  9.810.4
10.2  9.110.110.110.610.310.0

180.6161.4141.1120.599.879.7

  9.610.3
10.1  9.4
  9.610.3
59.330.0TURKELES

Ismail
20992

179.8

10.4  9.910.110.0  9.810.4
10.0  9.7  9.8  9.810.210.2

159.4139.8119.9100.180.1

10.110.0
  9.5  9.5
10.6  9.8
59.529.3VIEHOANG

Xuan Vinh
21683

159.3

  9.6  9.810.0  9.4  9.3
10.010.510.010.5  9.8

139.7119.499.479.5

10.4  9.1
10.4  9.3
10.610.6
60.429.0CHNPU

Qifeng
12094

139.4

  9.310.010.610.5
  9.010.5  9.710.4

121.1100.680.3

  9.610.0
10.1  9.2
10.310.2
59.429.4GERKINDIG

Alexander
14395

119.2

10.010.210.4
10.410.6  9.6

98.878.0

10.810.3
  9.4  8.8
10.1  8.6
58.027.7CHNPANG

Wei
12086

97.3

  9.1  9.4
10.3  9.7

77.9

  9.7  9.7
  9.310.0
10.110.0
58.829.7KORJIN

Jongoh
16387

76.8

  9.5
  8.2

10.110.3
10.0  9.3
10.0  9.4
59.129.0SWENILSSON

Oscar
20278

Legend B9FCE381
Bib No Bib Number FWR Finals World Record Nat Nation
Rk Rank WC World Cup
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (24.05.2016 13:36:23)
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TUE 24 MAY 2016, START TIME 08:45

10m AIR PISTOL MEN
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WR 12 APR 2009 Changwon (KOR)594 JIN Jongoh KOR WC

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

588-22xUKROMELCHUK Oleh21201 QF98 96 98 100 97 99

587-21xCHNPU Qifeng12092 QF98 98 97 97 98 99

586-22xCHNPANG Wei12083 QF100 98 99 97 94 98

585-27xVIEHOANG Xuan Vinh21684 QF98 99 97 98 98 95

585-19xTURKELES Ismail20995 QF94 98 100 99 97 97

585-18xGERKINDIG Alexander14396 QF95 98 98 99 97 98

585-17xSWENILSSON Oscar20277 QF99 97 98 94 98 99

584-25xKORJIN Jongoh16388 QF99 94 98 99 97 97

583-21xESPCARRERA Pablo13389 98 97 98 98 96 96

582-25xRUSEKIMOV Leonid190010 97 98 99 97 96 95

582-22xCHNMAI Jiajie120711 96 96 99 97 98 96

582-22xUKRKUSHNIROV Denys211812 96 99 96 97 98 96

582-21xITAGIORDANO Giuseppe158413 97 96 97 97 98 97

581-24xSRBGRGIC Dimitrije196414 96 99 97 95 96 98

581-23xESPSANCHEZ Rafael134615 96 96 96 98 96 99

581-23xKSAALANAZI Atallah167016 96 96 98 98 96 97

581-22xPORCOSTA Joao185917 94 99 97 96 99 96

580-19xGERGRIMM Philipp142918 95 97 97 98 98 95

580-18xTURDIKEC Yusuf209619 96 97 95 99 97 96

580-17xUSABROWN Will213320 96 97 98 97 96 96

580-16xBRAWU Felipe Almeida113321 99 96 96 96 98 95

579-21xINDRAI Jitu152022 96 95 99 95 98 96

579-20xAZELUNEV Ruslan107423 95 97 96 97 99 95

579-19xJPNMATSUDA Tomoyuki159824 98 95 96 97 97 96

579-18xVIETRAN Quoc Cuong217325 96 94 96 100 97 96

579-17xSRBMIKEC Damir196626 96 98 96 95 97 97

579-17xBULTODOROV Aleksandar116527 96 98 97 96 98 94

579-11xRUSCHERVYAKOVSKIY Sergey189928 97 95 96 97 98 96

8Q100000IA2405160845.1.AP60.0.001.pdfVersion of 24 MAY 2016, 12:36 Page 1 of 4



TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

578-24xUKRKOROSTYLOV Pavlo211429 96 96 97 95 97 97

578-24xKORHAN Seung Woo163530 95 98 97 95 96 97

578-21xOMAAL ABRI Ismail179831 94 97 96 96 98 97

578-21xINDSINGH Gurpreet152932 96 97 98 95 95 97

578-18xMASWONG Guanjie Johnathan172133 96 98 98 93 96 97

577-21xPOLDANILUK Piotr183934 93 99 96 100 94 95

577-20xUSASHI Jay214635 94 96 97 99 98 93

577-19xDENJENSEN Marcus Errebo130236 95 98 97 97 93 97

577-17xBULDONKOV Samuil116237 95 98 96 96 94 98

577-15xHKGWONG Siu Lung146938 97 96 96 96 97 95

576-22xKAZISSACHENKO Vladimir161639 98 98 96 96 94 94

576-21xISLSIGURGEIRSSON Asgeir156240 95 96 93 99 95 98

576-20xUSAMOWRER Nickolaus214241 97 97 96 97 98 91

576-19xKORLEE Daemyung164942 93 97 96 96 97 97

576-17xSVKTUZINSKY Juraj201643 93 97 96 97 96 97

576-17xEGYABDEL RAZEK Samy132444 97 97 100 96 93 93

576-16xKSAAL AMRI Mohammed166845 97 94 96 96 95 98

576-16xKAZYUNUSMETOV Rashid162246 95 96 94 98 96 97

575-21xTHASUTIVIRUCH Noppodon204947 96 95 94 97 95 98

575-17xAUSREPACHOLI Daniel104848 97 95 97 97 95 94

575-15xCZEDUBOVY Jindrich128049 96 92 98 98 95 96

575-13xCROKACAVENDA Uros124050 97 95 96 96 97 94

575-12xJPNMORIKAWA Seiji160051 98 93 96 95 95 98

574-24xINDSINGH Omkar153152 93 97 98 96 95 95

574-20xGERSCHMIDT Florian144853 96 94 96 94 97 97

574-19xITABRIGANTI Dino157954 96 93 97 96 94 98

574-16xLATSTRAUTMANIS Lauris168255 95 95 95 96 99 94

574-15xCROPOSAVEC Zeljko124756 95 99 95 95 96 94

574-14xRUSKILIN Nikolai190257 95 91 97 98 96 97

574-13xSLOVENTA Kevin194658 97 93 96 94 96 98

574-13xESTVIROLAINEN Reio135559 93 99 96 93 98 95

573-19xBRAALMEIDA Julio112260 96 94 96 95 97 95

573-17xCROCINDRIC Vlado123661 95 97 96 96 94 95

573-12xLTUVOITIUKEVICIUS Pavelas169262 94 95 96 95 97 96

573-11xLATVASERMANIS Emils168363 93 96 96 97 96 95

572-18xHUNNAGY Laszlo148064 92 93 96 96 97 98

572-16xGEOMACHAVARIANI Tsotne141465 96 95 94 95 95 97

572-15xFRAARTAUD Boris137966 96 91 96 95 97 97

572-15xSVKBALAZ Peter200167 97 94 93 96 97 95

572-15xMASCHOO Wen Yan171168 96 95 95 96 96 94
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

572-13xCUBGRAU POTRILLE Jorge125969 93 93 97 94 97 98

571-21xMASCHEW Eddy171070 96 95 95 94 93 98

571-19xSVKKOPP Pavol201271 95 95 94 96 95 96

571-17xECUMUNOZ CHOEZ Anthony131572 90 97 96 97 96 95

571-16xSUIDEMIERRE Steve198473 95 96 94 97 96 93

571-12xTPEKUO Kuan-Ting206674 95 96 94 96 95 95

570-13xSLOKUNSEK Blaz194375 95 92 95 97 94 97

570-12xFINHUHTAMAKI Ari136676 97 95 97 93 93 95

570-12xCHISANCHEZ Manuel119377 96 100 94 93 94 93

570-  9xSRBPETROV Dusko196878 98 94 96 94 94 94

569-19xHUNTATRAI Miklos148679 98 96 93 96 93 93

569-18xPANMUNOZ HIDALGO David181780 91 95 98 96 96 93

569-17xITADI MARTINO Dario158381 93 93 97 94 98 94

569-17xGEOKADAGIDZE Levan141382 96 93 93 96 97 94

569-16xSWEOLSSON Pontus202983 94 95 94 97 95 94

569-15xBELLIEBENS Bart108984 93 96 94 95 95 96

569-14xROUCODREAN Paul-Casian188685 97 92 96 95 95 94

568-17xFRABESSAGUET Clement138086 95 97 96 94 91 95

568-15xBRAYAMAMOTO Stenio113487 96 92 95 93 97 95

568-15xPOLKNAPIK Wojciech184288 93 91 97 97 96 94

568-12xTURGUCLU Aydin209789 97 93 94 95 96 93

567-15xGBRCALLAGHAN Kristian Michael
Smeeton

139990 93 98 95 94 94 93

566-14xALBKUCANA Arben100391 92 94 95 96 97 92

566-  9xBRNABDULKHALIQ Abdulmajed114292 91 95 95 97 93 95

565-14xKAZLITVINENKO Ivan161993 91 95 92 96 95 96

565-13xOMAALHATTALI Jamal Mansoor180694 97 96 94 91 94 93

565-11xBELPIRSON Julien109095 99 94 93 94 95 90

565-  5xPOLWAWRZONOWSKI Tomasz185196 92 97 92 97 93 94

564-13xBOLKNIJNENBURG Rudolf111697 89 96 95 96 95 93

564-13xKOSSAHITI Nexhat166198 94 95 93 95 95 92

564-11xNORHEMBRE Paal178599 94 94 95 95 96 90

562-15xECUVINUEZA DELGADO Mario
Enrique

1318100 92 96 92 93 95 94

561-11xPERCARRILLO Marko1824101 90 96 93 92 95 95

561-  7xHUNANTAL Balazs1475102 93 98 94 95 90 91

560-17xALGLECHEHEB Adel1015103 93 93 93 95 95 91

560-  9xNORBUNES Morgan1777104 95 91 94 95 93 92

560-  6xFINTURUNEN Karri1373105 89 91 96 94 96 94

559-10xBELSERVAIS Denis1091106 92 91 96 93 93 94

559-  8xALGADJABI Amine1009107 94 90 93 94 94 94
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558-  9xSMRMASSARO Marcello1954108 92 95 90 91 95 95

554-12xTTODANIEL Roger2076109 94 92 95 89 91 93

553-12xPERARNAEZ Enrique1823110 87 91 93 92 91 99

542-  5xTTOMARSHALL Clement David2078111 92 90 94 84 90 92

532-  8xKENMADHAR Shaminderpal1629112 89 91 81 86 91 94

DNSTTOALLEN Rhodney2075

DNSKSAALSUBAIE Hathal Nasser1675

DNSTHAKULCHAIRATTANA Pongpol2041

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 115; Total number of athletes: 128

Legend 8471E050
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation
QF Qualified for Finals WC World Cup WR World Record
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (24.05.2016 12:36:03)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (24.05.2016 12:25:09)
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TUE 24 MAY 2016, START TIME 08:45

10m AIR PISTOL MEN
RESULTS
MQS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6

586-29xCHNWANG Zhiwei1212 96 99 99 99 96 97

580-24xGERSCHWALD Michael1449 99 96 96 94 98 97

580-20xCHNZHANG Bowen1215 98 95 96 96 98 97

576-17xINDNANJAPPA Prakash1515 96 94 96 96 97 97

574-14xRUSAJUPOV Rinat1897 96 97 94 96 95 96

574-13xRUSYASKEVICH Alexey1915 96 92 99 95 97 95

574-12xUSACHICHKOV Alexander2136 97 96 94 96 95 96

573-17xUKRBANKIN Viktor2108 96 94 96 96 97 94

569-11xPOLPALAMARZ Tomasz1847 93 95 97 95 94 95

565-11xUKRPOPRUZHNYY Yuriy2121 94 92 93 94 95 97

564-13xITABADARACCHI Mauro1578 95 92 95 95 93 94

559-11xSVKFABO Jan2006 90 93 98 92 93 93

556-12xBRAPITTHAN FILHO Pedro
Carlos

1129 90 93 95 92 97 89

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 13; Total number of athletes: 128

Legend A3731860
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
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TUE 24 MAY 2016, START TIME 11:30

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWR 19 JUN 2015 Baku (AZE)464.7 ZUBLASING Petra ITA EUG

RemarksTotalStanding - EliminationPrKnNatNameBib
NoRk

462.7

49.3
9.810.610.410.29.950.5

452.9442.3431.9421.7411.8

51.7
52.8
52.7

312.0

51.3
51.9
51.6

154.8CROPEJCIC
Snjezana

12441

456.7

50.7
9.39.59.79.19.950.6

447.4437.9428.2419.1409.2

52.3
51.9
51.5

307.9

52.5
49.9
49.8

152.2ESTVORONOVA
Anzela

13562

446.8

50.4
9.39.110.010.549.8

437.5428.4418.4407.9

50.4
51.2
52.3

307.7

51.7
51.0
51.1

153.8ITAZUBLASING
Petra

15893

435.2

51.7
9.69.710.650.3

425.6415.9405.3

51.3
49.8
50.9

303.3

52.1
49.6
49.6

151.3USATHRASHER
Virginia

21474

425.5

48.9
9.810.550.0

415.7405.2

51.8
51.8
52.1

306.3

49.7
50.4
50.5

150.6KAZKOROL
Yelizaveta

16185

411.1

47.3
10.447.6

400.7

52.1
51.4
51.4

305.8

51.8
49.4
49.7

150.9CHNZHANG
Binbin

12146

400.1

49.4
48.6

52.5
50.7
49.8

302.1

50.5
50.4
48.2

149.1RUSZHUKOVA
Anna

19167

399.1

49.7
46.7

49.4
51.0
50.7

302.7

50.1
50.2
51.3

151.6NORNORDAHL
May Elisabeth

17908

Legend 731FB24C
Bib No Bib Number FWR Finals World Record Kn Kneeling
Nat Nation Pr Prone Rk Rank
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (24.05.2016 12:17:18)
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TUE 24 MAY 2016, START TIME 08:45

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WR 22 APR 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)594 PEJCIC Snjezana CRO WC

TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

191Standing
199Prone
198

588-32x

KneelingITAZUBLASING Petra15891

QF

100 98
99 100
96 95

189Standing
198Prone
198

585-29x

KneelingKAZKOROL Yelizaveta16182

QF

99 99
99 99
96 93

192Standing
200Prone
192

584-30x

KneelingCHNZHANG Binbin12143

QF

96 96
100 100

96 96

188Standing
197Prone
199

584-28x

KneelingCROPEJCIC Snjezana12444

QF

100 99
98 99
91 97

191Standing
197Prone
195

583-29x

KneelingESTVORONOVA Anzela13565

QF

97 98
98 99
96 95

191Standing
198Prone
194

583-28x

KneelingNORNORDAHL May Elisabeth17906

QF

97 97
100 98

96 95

195Standing
197Prone
191

583-26x

KneelingRUSZHUKOVA Anna19167

QF

97 94
98 99
97 98

192Standing
197Prone
194

583-22x

KneelingUSATHRASHER Virginia21478

QF

97 97
98 99
94 98

194Standing
193Prone
196

583-18x

KneelingGERROESKEN Eva14459 98 98
96 97
96 98

192Standing
195Prone
195

582-32x

KneelingIRIJAMBOZORG Mahlagha154210 99 96
98 97
97 95

188Standing
198Prone
196

582-29x

KneelingIRIKHEDMATI Najmeh154311 97 99
98 100
93 95

7Q000000IA2405160845.1.STR3X20.0.001.pdfVersion of 24 MAY 2016, 10:46 Page 1 of 5



TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

188Standing
197Prone
197

582-29x

KneelingNORWESTERHEIM Malin179212 99 98
99 98
94 94

193Standing
196Prone
193

582-28x

KneelingGERENGLEDER Barbara142513 97 96
97 99
95 98

194Standing
195Prone
193

582-25x

KneelingRUSZYKOVA Yulia191714 97 96
98 97
97 97

190Standing
199Prone
193

582-23x

KneelingINDMOUDGIL Anjum151415 98 95
99 100
95 95

190Standing
196Prone
196

582-23x

KneelingTHACHOTPHIBUNSIN Thanyalak203716 96 100
98 98
96 94

197Standing
196Prone
189

582-20x

KneelingINDGAUSWAMI Lajja151017 95 94
98 98
99 98

191Standing
196Prone
194

581-33x

KneelingCHNZHAO Huixin122018 98 96
99 97
96 95

190Standing
199Prone
192

581-30x

KneelingUKRLESKIV Lessia211919 98 94
99 100
95 95

190Standing
198Prone
193

581-26x

KneelingIRIAHMADI Elaheh153820 98 95
98 100
95 95

191Standing
199Prone
191

581-26x

KneelingRUSNIZKOSHAPSKAIA Alena190721 96 95
100 99

97 94

192Standing
196Prone
193

581-24x

KneelingFRABRIZE Laurence138122 95 98
98 98
98 94

186Standing
198Prone
196

580-27x

KneelingAUTPEER Franziska106123 98 98
99 99
91 95

191Standing
196Prone
193

580-26x

KneelingGBRMCINTOSH Jennifer140224 95 98
99 97
94 97

190Standing
197Prone
193

580-21x

KneelingGERKOESTEL Beate144025 96 97
98 99
94 96

194Standing
196Prone
189

579-28x

KneelingSRBARSOVIC Andrea196126 93 96
99 97
97 97

193Standing
197Prone
189

579-25x

KneelingSVKHYBLEROVA Jana200927 95 94
98 99
97 96
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Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

189Standing
197Prone
193

579-25x

KneelingSWEJOHANSSON Lotten202528 99 94
99 98
95 94

190Standing
196Prone
193

579-24x

KneelingMGLGANKHUYAG Nandinzaya173529 98 95
97 99
94 96

190Standing
196Prone
193

579-22x

KneelingCROPAVLIC Sandra124330 95 98
98 98
94 96

198Standing
195Prone
186

579-19x

KneelingDENNIELSEN Stine130531 91 95
100 95

98 100

189Standing

197Prone
192

578-28x

KneelingSRBANDJUSIC MAKSIMOVIC
Ivana

196032 97 95
99 98

95 94

189Standing
196Prone
193

578-26x

KneelingSINSER Xiang Wei Jasmine192733 95 98
99 97
94 95

195Standing
194Prone
189

578-25x

KneelingUSAGARNER Rachel213834 94 95
97 97
96 99

192Standing
196Prone
190

578-25x

KneelingDENMAENG Rikke130335 94 96
97 99
98 94

188Standing
194Prone
196

578-22x

KneelingITASENA Sabrina158736 99 97
98 96
96 92

185Standing
200Prone
192

577-28x

KneelingJPNSHIMIZU Ayano160437 98 94
100 100

93 92

188Standing
197Prone
192

577-25x

KneelingHUNGASPAR Lalita147838 98 94
99 98
91 97

192Standing
194Prone
191

577-25x

KneelingCHNDU Li120239 96 95
98 96
96 96

188Standing
197Prone
192

577-24x

KneelingSVKDEMJEN PESKOVA Daniela200540 94 98
98 99
94 94

189Standing
197Prone
191

577-21x

KneelingAUTHOFMANN Olivia105841 95 96
97 100
96 93

188Standing
198Prone
190

576-25x

KneelingCZEMAZUROVA Nikola128742 94 96
99 99
97 91

193Standing
199Prone
184

576-24x

KneelingROUTUDOSE Roxana189143 91 93
100 99

97 96
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190Standing
196Prone
190

576-24x

KneelingNORBUSK Sina Oleane177844 95 95
96 100
94 96

189Standing
195Prone
192

576-24x

KneelingCZEBRUNS Adela127745 95 97
96 99
93 96

186Standing
199Prone
191

576-24x

KneelingPOLNAGAY Agnieszka184646 94 97
100 99

93 93

186Standing
197Prone
193

576-24x

KneelingSUICHRISTEN Nina198247 96 97
98 99
94 92

187Standing
198Prone
191

576-23x

KneelingCUBDE LA CRUZ Eglys Yahima125748 96 95
99 99
94 93

187Standing
194Prone
194

575-29x

KneelingJPNTOISHI Mai160649 98 96
98 96
93 94

195Standing
194Prone
186

575-23x

KneelingHUNZWICKL-VERES Kata148850 97 89
97 97
98 97

188Standing
194Prone
193

575-21x

KneelingJPNYUASA Natsuki161051 95 98
98 96
93 95

189Standing

194Prone
192

575-20x

KneelingPURMERCADO MARTINEZ
Yarimar

186552 96 96
97 97

93 96

190Standing
196Prone
188

574-22x

KneelingSVKSTIAVNICKA Ivana201553 92 96
98 98
98 92

187Standing
194Prone
193

574-21x

KneelingKORLEE Kyerim165054 98 95
97 97
92 95

189Standing
196Prone
189

574-21x

KneelingROUILIE Laura Georgeta188755 96 93
96 100
97 92

185Standing
197Prone
191

573-20x

KneelingFINLAINE Katariina137056 96 95
99 98
95 90

182Standing
196Prone
195

573-19x

KneelingUKRKALNYSH Natallia211257 98 97
99 97
92 90

188Standing
198Prone
186

572-22x

KneelingPOLKOWALCZYK Karolina184358 92 94
98 100
96 92

187Standing
195Prone
190

572-22x

KneelingSUILUSTENBERGER Petra199459 95 95
98 97
95 92
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186Standing
195Prone
191

572-17x

KneelingBELVERCRUSSE Stephanie109260 96 95
99 96
95 91

191Standing
192Prone
188

571-23x

KneelingSLODVORSAK Ziva193761 94 94
97 95
95 96

186Standing
193Prone
192

571-20x

KneelingMASZULKIFLI Muslifah172262 96 96
97 96
94 92

189Standing
193Prone
188

570-19x

KneelingARGFOURNEL Amelia Rosa102963 92 96
96 97
95 94

189Standing
196Prone
185

570-15x

KneelingUSACARR Hanna213564 94 91
98 98
94 95

185Standing
195Prone
189

569-21x

KneelingAUTOBERMOSER Stephanie106065 97 92
97 98
91 94

181Standing
198Prone
190

569-20x

KneelingUZBMAMEDOVA Sakina215366 95 95
99 99
89 92

186Standing
194Prone
189

569-11x

KneelingKAZMALINOVSKAYA Alexandra162067 93 96
96 98
93 93

185Standing
196Prone
187

568-17x

KneelingFINSIHVONEN Annika137268 93 94
97 99
92 93

185Standing
197Prone
181

563-18x

KneelingHUNMISKOLCZI Julianna147969 89 92
98 99
94 91

181Standing
193Prone
182

556-15x

KneelingUZBORLOVA Margarita215470 92 90
98 95
90 91

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 70; Total number of athletes: 70

Legend FCAFB111
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals
WC World Cup WR World Record
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (24.05.2016 10:46:21)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (24.05.2016 10:32:28)
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MON 23 MAY 2016, START TIME 10:30

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN
RESULTS
ELIMINATION - RELAY 1 OF 2

Records
WR 22 APR 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)594 PEJCIC Snjezana CRO WC

TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

193Standing
197Prone
198

588-27x

KneelingGERENGLEDER Barbara14251 98 100
99 98
95 98

191Standing
196Prone
198

585-33x

KneelingSUILUSTENBERGER Petra19942 100 98
99 97
94 97

190Standing
198Prone
197

585-27x

KneelingCROPEJCIC Snjezana12443 99 98
98 100
95 95

191Standing
195Prone
197

583-30x

KneelingNORWESTERHEIM Malin17924 99 98
98 97
94 97

191Standing
197Prone
193

581-27x

KneelingPOLNAGAY Agnieszka18465 97 96
98 99
94 97

192Standing
194Prone
195

581-25x

KneelingMGLGANKHUYAG Nandinzaya17356 96 99
97 97
94 98

189Standing
196Prone
195

580-23x

KneelingRUSNIZKOSHAPSKAIA Alena19077 97 98
99 97
94 95

186Standing
199Prone
194

579-23x

KneelingKAZKOROL Yelizaveta16188 97 97
99 100
93 93

190Standing
198Prone
191

579-18x

KneelingITAZUBLASING Petra15899 95 96
98 100
95 95

191Standing
194Prone
193

578-21x

KneelingDENNIELSEN Stine130510 96 97
98 96
96 95

191Standing
194Prone
193

578-20x

KneelingCZEMAZUROVA Nikola128711 98 95
98 96
96 95
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TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

187Standing
197Prone
193

577-27x

KneelingUSATHRASHER Virginia214712 97 96
98 99
94 93

190Standing
194Prone
193

577-24x

KneelingCUBDE LA CRUZ Eglys Yahima125713 96 97
96 98
98 92

191Standing
199Prone
187

577-23x

KneelingBELVERCRUSSE Stephanie109214 91 96
99 100
98 93

190Standing
195Prone
192

577-21x

KneelingIRIJAMBOZORG Mahlagha154215 96 96
96 99
97 93

185Standing
199Prone
192

576-27x

KneelingUKRLESKIV Lessia211916 98 94
99 100
93 92

186Standing
197Prone
193

576-24x

KneelingSVKDEMJEN PESKOVA Daniela200517 98 95
100 97

91 95

187Standing
196Prone
192

575-29x

KneelingROUILIE Laura Georgeta188718 96 96
96 100
93 94

188Standing
197Prone
190

575-27x

KneelingJPNSHIMIZU Ayano160419 96 94
99 98
94 94

188Standing
195Prone
192

575-20x

KneelingSWEJOHANSSON Lotten202520 96 96
99 96
92 96

189Standing
194Prone
192

575-19x

KneelingCHNDU Li120221 94 98
96 98
95 94

189Standing
193Prone
193

575-18x

KneelingSLODVORSAK Ziva193722 97 96
96 97
94 95

186Standing
196Prone
192

574-27x

KneelingINDMOUDGIL Anjum151423 97 95
97 99
92 94

185Standing
194Prone
195

574-27x

KneelingTHACHOTPHIBUNSIN Thanyalak203724 98 97
98 96
93 92

191Standing

192Prone
191

574-24x

KneelingSRBANDJUSIC MAKSIMOVIC
Ivana

196025 96 95
97 95

97 94

190Standing
195Prone
189

574-22x

KneelingUSACARR Hanna213526 92 97
97 98
96 94

188Standing
194Prone
192

574-22x

KneelingUZBORLOVA Margarita215427 98 94
97 97
96 92
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187Standing
195Prone
192

574-22x

KneelingRUSZHUKOVA Anna191628 94 98
98 97
95 92

187Standing
192Prone
195

574-19x

KneelingARGFOURNEL Amelia Rosa102929 97 98
97 95
95 92

182Standing
198Prone
193

573-25x

KneelingHUNMISKOLCZI Julianna147930 97 96
99 99
89 93

186Standing
195Prone
192

573-21x

KneelingSVKSTIAVNICKA Ivana201531 94 98
99 96
92 94

182Standing
196Prone
195

573-17x

KneelingKORLEE Kyerim165032 97 98
98 98
91 91

186Standing
194Prone
192

572-21x

KneelingFINSIHVONEN Annika137233 95 97
96 98
89 97

189Standing
194Prone
189

572-18x

KneelingAUTHOFMANN Olivia105834 92 97
97 97
95 94

186Standing
193Prone
193

572-17x

KneelingHUNGASPAR Lalita147835 95 98
97 96
95 91

189Standing
194Prone
189

572-10x

KneelingUKRGOLUBCHENKO Olga211036 94 95
97 97
95 94

183Standing
195Prone
193

571-20x

KneelingPOLBOGACKA Sylwia183737 95 98
98 97
90 93

185Standing
193Prone
192

570-25x

KneelingITASCHIAVA Maria158638 97 95
97 96
92 93

180Standing
199Prone
191

570-23x

KneelingFINFRILANDER Pauliina136439 95 96
99 100
93 87

188Standing
193Prone
189

570-19x

KneelingSUIMISCHLER Jasmin199540 93 96
96 97
93 95

182Standing
197Prone
191

570-18x

KneelingGBRGLEESON Katie140141 96 95
99 98
93 89

181Standing
198Prone
190

569-24x

KneelingISRMEDVINER Polina156942 96 94
98 100
91 90

184Standing
193Prone
191

568-20x

KneelingCZEBRAZDOVA Lucie127643 96 95
98 95
86 98
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TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series
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185Standing
194Prone
189

568-15x

KneelingQATAL-DARWISH Shahd187144 94 95
97 97
94 91

177Standing
197Prone
193

567-20x

KneelingGBRCORISH Sian140045 97 96
99 98
87 90

187Standing
195Prone
185

567-18x

KneelingSINFONG Hui Zhi Joanna192346 91 94
96 99
91 96

183Standing
197Prone
186

566-15x

KneelingNEDMULDER Mandy176647 94 92
99 98
92 91

178Standing
194Prone
193

565-17x

KneelingBRNALDOSERI Safa114648 97 96
98 96
90 88

184Standing

193Prone
186

563-11x

KneelingECUANDRADE PONCE Maria
Jose

131349 91 95
96 97

88 96

183Standing
193Prone
185

561-18x

KneelingCROPEREC Tanja124550 93 92
99 94
92 91

182Standing
194Prone
185

561-14x

KneelingARMLAUER Irina103851 91 94
98 96
90 92

183Standing
192Prone
181

556-14x

KneelingLTUCESYNAITE Jurate168952 90 91
96 96
90 93

179Standing
191Prone
183

553-10x

KneelingEGYTAYEE Merna133253 94 89
99 92
87 92

176Standing
192Prone
185

553-  9x

KneelingCHIVERA Karina119454 93 92
96 96
90 86

178Standing
193Prone
181

552-10x

KneelingCANBOWES Sharon117155 89 92
98 95
90 88

175Standing
189Prone
180

544-  9x

KneelingOMAAL TARSHI Amina181156 90 90
93 96
87 88

Standing

Prone

DNS

KneelingMASABDUL HALIM Nur Ayuni
Farhana

1705
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MON 23 MAY 2016, START TIME 13:15

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN
RESULTS
ELIMINATION - RELAY 2 OF 2

Records
WR 22 APR 2016 Rio de Janeiro (BRA)594 PEJCIC Snjezana CRO WC

TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

195Standing
200Prone
195

590-28x

KneelingCHNZHANG Binbin12141 98 97
100 100

99 96

196Standing
197Prone
191

584-21x

KneelingGBRMCINTOSH Jennifer14022 94 97
97 100
96 100

198Standing
196Prone
189

583-25x

KneelingSRBARSOVIC Andrea19613 95 94
98 98
99 99

190Standing
196Prone
196

582-23x

KneelingCHNZHAO Huixin12204 99 97
98 98
97 93

187Standing
197Prone
196

580-23x

KneelingSUICHRISTEN Nina19825 98 98
99 98
92 95

190Standing
196Prone
193

579-25x

KneelingPOLKOWALCZYK Karolina18436 97 96
96 100
95 95

192Standing
192Prone
195

579-20x

KneelingJPNTOISHI Mai16067 98 97
94 98
98 94

190Standing
196Prone
192

578-27x

KneelingGERKOESTEL Beate14408 95 97
97 99
93 97

186Standing
194Prone
198

578-25x

KneelingESTVORONOVA Anzela13569 100 98
96 98
96 90

186Standing
196Prone
196

578-23x

KneelingAUTPEER Franziska106110 99 97
98 98
92 94

187Standing
195Prone
196

578-21x

KneelingIRIKHEDMATI Najmeh154311 98 98
95 100
94 93
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TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

188Standing
196Prone
194

578-17x

KneelingUKRKALNYSH Natallia211212 96 98
98 98
91 97

192Standing
198Prone
187

577-31x

KneelingFRABRIZE Laurence138113 95 92
99 99
93 99

190Standing
195Prone
192

577-26x

KneelingCZEBRUNS Adela127714 97 95
99 96
94 96

192Standing
193Prone
192

577-19x

KneelingDENMAENG Rikke130315 98 94
99 94
95 97

191Standing
197Prone
189

577-18x

KneelingROUTUDOSE Roxana189116 93 96
98 99
94 97

188Standing
194Prone
194

576-24x

KneelingKAZMALINOVSKAYA Alexandra162017 98 96
96 98
91 97

186Standing
196Prone
194

576-22x

KneelingHUNZWICKL-VERES Kata148818 96 98
99 97
95 91

190Standing
195Prone
191

576-21x

KneelingINDGAUSWAMI Lajja151019 96 95
97 98
95 95

191Standing
197Prone
188

576-18x

KneelingNORBUSK Sina Oleane177820 94 94
99 98
94 97

184Standing
197Prone
194

575-27x

KneelingSINSER Xiang Wei Jasmine192721 98 96
99 98
91 93

188Standing
196Prone
191

575-23x

KneelingSVKHYBLEROVA Jana200922 96 95
99 97
95 93

189Standing
198Prone
187

574-20x

KneelingIRIAHMADI Elaheh153823 90 97
98 100
93 96

191Standing
196Prone
186

573-24x

KneelingGERROESKEN Eva144524 89 97
97 99
98 93

191Standing
193Prone
189

573-20x

KneelingITASENA Sabrina158725 92 97
96 97
96 95

185Standing
194Prone
194

573-20x

KneelingMASZULKIFLI Muslifah172226 96 98
99 95
92 93

188Standing
196Prone
189

573-17x

KneelingRUSZYKOVA Yulia191727 95 94
98 98
94 94
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TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

190Standing
196Prone
186

572-21x

KneelingAUTOBERMOSER Stephanie106028 92 94
97 99
93 97

187Standing

194Prone
191

572-21x

KneelingPURMERCADO MARTINEZ
Yarimar

186529 95 96
98 96

92 95

188Standing
193Prone
191

572-17x

KneelingFINLAINE Katariina137030 97 94
97 96
95 93

187Standing
196Prone
188

571-22x

KneelingUSAGARNER Rachel213831 96 92
98 98
94 93

188Standing
194Prone
189

571-19x

KneelingJPNYUASA Natsuki161032 94 95
96 98
92 96

186Standing
192Prone
192

570-24x

KneelingCROPAVLIC Sandra124333 96 96
97 95
94 92

179Standing
194Prone
195

568-17x

KneelingNORNORDAHL May Elisabeth179034 97 98
97 97
89 90

174Standing
195Prone
198

567-23x

KneelingUZBMAMEDOVA Sakina215335 100 98
97 98
86 88

184Standing
194Prone
189

567-21x

KneelingSRBBABIC Milica196336 94 95
96 98
94 90

187Standing
190Prone
190

567-18x

KneelingMASHAMED Haslisa171237 94 96
94 96
91 96

184Standing
189Prone
192

565-16x

KneelingCUBPEREZ Dianelys126138 96 96
94 95
92 92

178Standing
197Prone
188

563-16x

KneelingKORJANG Geumyoung163739 94 94
99 98
89 89

175Standing
194Prone
192

561-17x

KneelingCANLUK Cindy117740 97 95
98 96
90 85

180Standing
191Prone
189

560-20x

KneelingROUMOLNAR Eliza Alexandra188941 95 94
93 98
89 91

179Standing
192Prone
189

560-16x

KneelingECUPADILLA Sofia131642 95 94
99 93
93 86

177Standing
194Prone
189

560-13x

KneelingBRAEWALD Rosane Sibele112543 94 95
97 97
90 87
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TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

176Standing

195Prone
187

558-16x

KneelingTHAPLENGSAENGTHONG
Ratchadaporn

204444 95 92
95 100

89 87

177Standing
196Prone
184

557-18x

KneelingBRNALQASMI Azza114945 92 92
97 99
91 86

179Standing
192Prone
186

557-15x

KneelingBRNMUBARAK Sabika115446 92 94
96 96
94 85

180Standing
194Prone
182

556-15x

KneelingSLOJEROVSEK Klavdija193947 92 90
97 97
89 91

179Standing
193Prone
184

556-15x

KneelingLTUPALIOKAITE Kristina169148 93 91
97 96
92 87

178Standing
195Prone
183

556-13x

KneelingCHILOBOS Gabriela118949 93 90
99 96
90 88

181Standing
193Prone
182

556-11x

KneelingQATAL SUWAIDI Aisha187450 93 89
97 96
89 92

186Standing
193Prone
176

555-13x

KneelingEGYAMER Nourhan132551 91 85
97 96
93 93

177Standing

191Prone
187

555-  9x

KneelingQATAL-MOHANNADI Noora
Salem

187252 93 94
96 95

89 88

187Standing
191Prone
176

554-13x

KneelingSLOKUHARIC Urska194253 89 87
97 94
92 95

177Standing
189Prone
187

553-12x

KneelingVIENGUYEN Thi Ngan217054 92 95
94 95
87 90

171Standing

190Prone
185

546-17x

KneelingPERINDACOCHEA MUNOZ
Andrea

182555 96 89
94 96

86 85

171Standing
187Prone
172

530-  9x

KneelingOMAAL HASANI Siham180456 87 85
93 94
90 81

167Standing

191Prone
171

529-11x

KneelingCHISALAZAR GUERRERO
Paulina Alejandra

119257 87 84
97 94

84 83
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MON 23 MAY 2016, START TIME 10:30

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN
RESULTS
MQS

TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksSub
Total1 2

191Standing
197Prone
195

583-30x A 2

KneelingCHNSHI Mengyao1211 97 98
99 98
97 94

192Standing
199Prone
191

582-28x

KneelingGERBEER Jolyn1421 94 97
99 100
95 97

194Standing
196Prone
192

582-25x

KneelingCZEVOGNAROVA Gabriela1293 95 97
98 98
97 97

193Standing
195Prone
192

580-25x

KneelingUKRILINA Anna2111 96 96
98 97
98 95

193Standing
196Prone
190

579-24x

KneelingCZEFOISTOVA Nikola1282 94 96
100 96

96 97

185Standing
197Prone
196

578-24x

KneelingGERJAEKEL Yvonne1433 99 97
99 98
92 93

186Standing
195Prone
196

577-19x

KneelingGBRPUGSLEY Hannah1406 99 97
98 97
92 94

185Standing
198Prone
194

577-19x

KneelingSUIHOFSTETTER Vanessa1988 96 98
100 98

93 92

193Standing
193Prone
191

577-18x

KneelingRUSSUSHKO Anna1914 91 100
98 95
96 97

192Standing
194Prone
191

577-18x

KneelingIRIEMAMGHOLI Narjes1540 96 95
97 97
95 97

186Standing
196Prone
193

575-28x

KneelingNORLUND Katrine1789 97 96
97 99
89 97

191KneelingGBRMCINTOSH Seonaid1403 95 96
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TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksSub
Total1 2

187Standing
197Prone

575-23x
98 99
92 95

186Standing
195Prone
193

574-21x

KneelingRUSGALASHINA Anastasiia1901 96 97
98 97
88 98

187Standing
196Prone
188

571-24x

KneelingCROZELJKOVIC Marta1251 92 96
98 98
92 95

188Standing
194Prone
188

570-19x

KneelingUKRSHARIPOVA Dariya2122 95 93
97 97
95 93

185Standing
192Prone
191

568-15x

KneelingSRBVUKASINOVIC Sanja1974 96 95
96 96
93 92

179Standing
195Prone
193

567-22x

KneelingSVKKOLAROVSKA Klaudia2011 95 98
98 97
89 90

184Standing
191Prone
190

565-22x

KneelingPOLSTANKIEWICZ Aneta1849 94 96
95 96
90 94

187Standing
195Prone
177

559-11x

KneelingSVKOLSAVSKA Ivana2014 90 87
98 97
94 93

178Standing
190Prone
188

556-11x

KneelingBRNABDULGHAFFAR Aseel1140 92 96
95 95
87 91

169Standing
195Prone
184

548-19x

KneelingMASTARMIZY Nur Afifah1720 91 93
97 98
83 86

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 21; Total number of athletes: 135

A 2 Athlete 1211 SHI Mengyao (CHN) - ISSF Rule 6.10.5 (c) Original firing point provided correct results

Legend D683FBA5
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
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SAT 21 MAY 2016, START TIME 17:00

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWR 3 JUL 2014 Beijing (CHN)211.0 YI Siling CHN WC

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp.
StageNatNameBib

NoRk

208.5

10.710.310.210.510.210.410.6
10.010.510.710.710.210.810.4

187.8167.0146.1124.9104.583.3

10.210.0
10.810.4
10.310.6
62.331.0SRBARSOVIC

Andrea
19611

 EFWRJ207.9

10.210.510.910.410.010.510.4
10.810.110.310.510.210.410.6

186.9166.3145.1124.2104.083.1

10.710.1
10.010.1
10.310.9
62.131.1MEXZUMAYA FLORES

Goretti Alejandra
17292

186.7

10.2  9.710.8  9.510.710.7
10.410.910.510.110.410.3

166.1145.5124.2104.683.5

10.410.5
10.310.2
10.810.3
62.531.0CHNSHI

Mengyao
12113

163.7

10.110.310.710.210.5
  8.910.210.410.710.6

144.7124.2103.182.2

10.410.2
  9.9  9.8
10.610.2
61.130.2MGLGANKHUYAG

Nandinzaya
17354

143.5

  9.310.310.510.9
10.010.410.510.5

124.2103.582.5

  9.610.2
10.210.4
10.410.3
61.130.9CROPEJCIC

Snjezana
12445

124.0

10.510.510.7
10.010.710.4

103.582.3

  9.810.5
10.710.3
  9.910.0
61.230.8AUTHOFMANN

Olivia
10586

 SO103.1

10.3  9.7
10.410.8

82.4

10.510.6
10.310.0
10.310.2
61.930.8USATHRASHER

Virginia
21477

81.8

10.1
10.1

10.510.5
10.110.1
10.410.0
61.630.6RUSZHUKOVA

Anna
19168

Legend DC7CA325
Bib No Bib Number EFWRJ Equalled Finals World Record

Junior
FWR Finals World Record

Nat Nation Rk Rank SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-
off for tie

WC World Cup
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (21.05.2016 17:22:57)
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SAT 21 MAY 2016, START TIME 13:15

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WR 28 MAY 2015 Munich (GER)422.9 CHEN Dongqi CHN WC

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

420.5AUTHOFMANN Olivia10581 QF106.0 103.9 105.4 105.2

419.7MGLGANKHUYAG Nandinzaya17352 QF105.2 104.9 105.9 103.7

419.4CROPEJCIC Snjezana12443 QF105.5 106.0 103.5 104.4

419.3USATHRASHER Virginia21474 QF105.5 102.2 105.6 106.0

419.3SRBARSOVIC Andrea19615 QF104.3 104.8 105.6 104.6

419.1MEXZUMAYA FLORES Goretti
Alejandra

17296 QF102.9 105.7 104.4 106.1

418.7CHNSHI Mengyao12117 QF104.6 103.6 105.1 105.4

418.5RUSZHUKOVA Anna19168 QF105.0 103.5 104.2 105.8

417.7CZEBRABCOVA Aneta12759 104.8 103.3 104.9 104.7

417.6RUSGALASHINA Anastasiia190110 105.3 103.3 104.6 104.4

417.5JPNSHIMIZU Ayano160411 104.5 103.7 104.9 104.4

417.4RUSSUSHKO Anna191412 103.5 103.3 105.0 105.6

417.4INDGHATKAR Pooja151113 103.5 103.2 105.2 105.5

417.3ITAZUBLASING Petra158914 104.1 104.1 105.3 103.8

417.2IRIKHEDMATI Najmeh154315 104.3 104.6 103.2 105.1

417.2INDPAUL Ayonika151916 103.9 105.2 104.5 103.6

417.1NEDSMEETS Manon176717 104.3 103.6 104.0 105.2

417.1GERENGLEDER Barbara142518 103.7 104.8 105.2 103.4

417.0SRBANDJUSIC MAKSIMOVIC
Ivana

196019 104.2 103.7 105.2 103.9

416.6GERGSCHWANDTNER Selina143020 105.2 101.8 104.8 104.8

416.6ITASENA Sabrina158721 105.1 103.3 104.1 104.1

416.4SINSER Xiang Wei Jasmine192722 103.8 105.2 103.5 103.9

416.1SINHO Xiu Yi192423 102.1 104.8 104.1 105.1

416.0SVKHYBLEROVA Jana200924 104.7 104.3 103.0 104.0

416.0CUBDE LA CRUZ Eglys Yahima125725 104.4 104.9 104.0 102.7

415.9DENNIELSEN Stine130526 103.2 105.6 102.8 104.3

415.9CHNZHANG Binbin121427 103.9 105.0 103.7 103.3
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

415.9ESPGRANDE Paula134128 104.0 104.5 105.0 102.4

415.7SLODVORSAK Ziva193729 103.7 102.6 104.2 105.2

415.6NORWESTERHEIM Malin179230 103.6 104.2 104.1 103.7

415.3ARGRUSSO Fernanda103031 103.8 103.4 104.6 103.5

415.3SINVELOSO Martina Lindsay193032 104.4 104.1 103.3 103.5

415.2CZEBRUNS Adela127733 102.5 105.6 103.6 103.5

415.1CROGUSTIN Valentina123934 104.7 104.0 103.2 103.2

414.9UKRKALNYSH Natallia211235 103.3 102.9 104.5 104.2

414.8CHNDU Li120236 102.6 103.4 102.8 106.0

414.8IRIJAMBOZORG Mahlagha154237 103.3 104.0 103.0 104.5

414.8POLBOGACKA Sylwia183738 104.5 104.4 103.5 102.4

414.7KORPARK Haemi165139 103.1 103.2 103.6 104.8

414.7ROUILIE Laura Georgeta188740 103.8 103.7 104.7 102.5

414.7CZEMAZUROVA Nikola128741 104.0 103.5 104.8 102.4

414.7SUILUSTENBERGER Petra199442 104.3 104.5 104.0 101.9

414.5IRIAHMADI Elaheh153843 105.5 102.9 103.7 102.4

414.4POLNAGAY Agnieszka184644 103.7 104.8 102.8 103.1

413.9BRNALDOSERI Noof114545 103.2 104.0 103.7 103.0

413.9KORKIM Eun Hye164146 104.8 104.3 102.6 102.2

413.8USACARR Hanna213547 103.0 103.6 104.3 102.9

413.7SRBBABIC Milica196348 102.7 103.4 102.4 105.2

413.6UKRGOLUBCHENKO Olga211049 104.0 102.2 103.0 104.4

413.5CUBPEREZ Dianelys126150 104.0 102.5 105.2 101.8

413.4HUNMISKOLCZI Julianna147951 102.5 102.8 104.7 103.4

413.3ROUTUDOSE Roxana189152 103.1 105.0 101.0 104.2

413.1SUICHRISTEN Nina198253 102.6 104.2 103.3 103.0

413.1SUIHORNUNG Sarah198954 103.7 102.7 103.9 102.8

412.9HUNZWICKL-VERES Kata148855 104.0 102.9 102.9 103.1

412.7MASABDUL HALIM Nur Ayuni
Farhana

170556 103.5 101.7 103.1 104.4

412.7EGYAMER Nourhan132557 103.0 102.7 102.7 104.3

412.6AUTPEER Franziska106158 102.7 102.6 104.1 103.2

412.5EGYHASHAD Shimaa132859 103.0 101.6 104.8 103.1

412.5UKRLESKIV Lessia211960 103.3 102.6 104.0 102.6

412.4SWEJOHANSSON Lotten202561 103.2 104.8 101.9 102.5

412.4AUTOBERMOSER Stephanie106062 104.1 102.4 104.6 101.3

412.3SWEARVIDSSON Michaela202463 102.3 104.3 101.8 103.9

412.3ROUMOLNAR Eliza Alexandra188964 102.6 103.2 104.1 102.4

412.2CROPEREC Tanja124565 103.7 101.0 103.0 104.5

412.2POLSTANKIEWICZ Aneta184966 102.4 103.5 104.1 102.2
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

412.1INDCHANDELA Apurvi150967 101.7 103.1 104.2 103.1

412.1THACHOTPHIBUNSIN Thanyalak203768 103.5 103.7 102.8 102.1

411.8NORBUSK Sina Oleane177869 102.0 104.1 102.4 103.3

411.8KAZKOROL Yelizaveta161870 104.0 101.7 103.3 102.8

411.8LTUCESYNAITE Jurate168971 101.5 105.5 103.4 101.4

411.7HUNGASPAR Lalita147872 102.1 102.3 104.9 102.4

411.6OMAAL HASANI Siham180473 103.7 101.7 103.7 102.5

411.6DENMAENG Rikke130374 104.4 103.0 103.0 101.2

411.5AUSHENS Jennifer104675 101.1 103.0 104.0 103.4

411.5NORLUND Katrine178976 101.8 103.1 104.6 102.0

411.5BIHDJEKANOVIC Tatjana109877 102.9 103.5 104.1 101.0

411.4MKDBALABAN Nina174378 101.0 105.7 103.6 101.1

411.3VIEPHUNG Thi Lan Huong217279 103.6 102.1 101.5 104.1

411.3GBRMCINTOSH Jennifer140280 102.8 103.1 103.5 101.9

411.2BELVERCRUSSE Stephanie109281 102.1 103.2 103.0 102.9

410.8JPNTOISHI Mai160682 102.6 103.0 103.3 101.9

410.7FINLAINE Katariina137083 100.1 103.1 104.3 103.2

410.5ESTVORONOVA Anzela135684 102.5 102.4 102.5 103.1

410.1JPNYUASA Natsuki161085 102.0 102.9 103.2 102.0

410.1USAGARNER Rachel213886 102.4 104.5 103.0 100.2

409.8GERKREUTZER Nina Laura144187 100.9 103.4 103.1 102.4

409.7SLOKUHARIC Urska194288 102.8 101.8 103.2 101.9

409.5SVKDEMJEN PESKOVA Daniela200589 99.0 103.3 103.6 103.6

409.4KAZMALINOVSKAYA Alexandra162090 103.5 105.3 101.2 99.4

409.3LUXCALMES Carole169891 102.7 103.7 102.5 100.4

409.0QATAL SUWAIDI Aisha187492 104.7 101.3 101.7 101.3

408.9NEDMULDER Mandy176693 102.4 102.7 101.3 102.5

408.9GBRMCINTOSH Seonaid140394 103.7 101.7 101.3 102.2

408.9PURMERCADO MARTINEZ
Yarimar

186595 104.8 101.2 103.1 99.8

408.7THAKHONGNIL Sirijit203996 100.1 101.7 102.8 104.1

408.6VIEIWAKI Ai216997 104.3 99.4 102.0 102.9

408.3BRNMUBARAK Sabika115498 100.7 100.8 102.9 103.9

408.0ARGFOURNEL Amelia Rosa102999 103.1 102.4 103.2 99.3

407.8ITASCHIAVA Maria1586100 102.3 100.7 102.2 102.6

407.5ECUPADILLA Sofia1316101 103.0 101.0 102.6 100.9

407.4ISRMEDVINER Polina1569102 101.8 101.1 102.0 102.5

407.4BRNALDOSARI Sara1144103 101.5 101.6 102.6 101.7

407.3INADARYANTI Monica1494104 102.3 100.7 101.5 102.8

406.7ARMLAUER Irina1038105 98.0 102.1 102.8 103.8
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

406.6ALGCHAABI Houda1012106 101.9 100.3 102.1 102.3

406.5MKDIVANOVSKA Ana1744107 102.0 103.1 101.7 99.7

405.8SLOJEROVSEK Klavdija1939108 103.0 101.0 99.9 101.9

405.8ALGYAHIAOUI Souad1017109 101.5 102.4 102.2 99.7

405.2MNEMILICKOVIC Andjela1757110 101.8 102.5 101.8 99.1

405.1QATAL-MOHANNADI Noora
Salem

1872111 101.2 100.0 100.8 103.1

405.1INAKUSUMAWARDANI Diaz1497112 102.6 100.4 100.6 101.5

404.9FINFRILANDER Pauliina1364113 99.2 100.3 102.1 103.3

404.7QATAL-DARWISH Shahd1871114 100.1 100.4 100.6 103.6

404.4FINSIHVONEN Annika1372115 101.8 103.1 98.1 101.4

404.2BOLGARCIA KRADOLFER Carina
Ana

1115116 101.5 99.6 101.9 101.2

404.2MNERADOVIC Mirjana1758117 100.3 100.7 102.2 101.0

404.0BRAEWALD Rosane Sibele1125118 100.0 100.0 100.6 103.4

404.0CHILOBOS Gabriela1189119 98.6 101.0 102.8 101.6

403.8TJKLAGUTENKO Malika2059120 101.5 100.0 100.6 101.7

402.6CANDERY Audrey-Anne1172121 99.6 101.3 100.5 101.2

401.8ECUANDRADE PONCE Maria
Jose

1313122 97.1 102.4 100.2 102.1

400.9VIENGUYEN Thi Ngan2170123 101.1 99.7 99.3 100.8

400.8ANDBARRUGUES ALVINA Esther1023124 100.1 101.2 101.5 98.0

400.5KOSRAMA Urata1660125 100.6 97.6 101.1 101.2

400.3EGYTAYEE Merna1332126 98.5 100.3 99.9 101.6

399.5CHISALAZAR GUERRERO
Paulina Alejandra

1192127 100.6 100.1 99.8 99.0

399.0OMAAL TARSHI Amina1811128 94.7 101.7 100.9 101.7

398.9MASTARMIZY Nur Afifah1720129 99.0 100.9 100.9 98.1

398.8SMRGHIOTTI Erika1953130 95.2 101.3 103.1 99.2

398.2CANBOWES Sharon1171131 98.2 98.4 101.1 100.5

397.3INAMUMTAZYA Iqlima Khayra1500132 98.0 98.5 101.4 99.4

395.4CHIVERA Karina1194133 98.1 97.4 101.7 98.2

395.1CANMARSH Samantha April1178134 96.8 100.0 100.7 97.6

395.1AZEHUSEYNLI Khayala1073135 99.8 99.6 99.1 96.6

386.4ALGKADA Isma1013136 94.7 93.9 98.3 99.5

375.1BRASCHREIBER Luisa1132137 92.2 93.5 92.4 97.0

DNSSMRBERNARDI Sara1952

DNSUZBORLOVA Margarita2154

DNSMASZULKIFLI Muslifah1722
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SAT 21 MAY 2016, START TIME 13:15

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
RESULTS
MQS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

Remarks
1 2 3 4

418.4SINTAN Qian Xiu Adele1928 104.6 104.5 104.7 104.6

418.3INDMOUDGIL Anjum1514 104.1 104.9 104.6 104.7

417.9IRIEMAMGHOLI Narjes1540 103.0 106.2 103.7 105.0

417.3GERSTRAUB Isabella1450 103.5 103.9 104.3 105.6

416.7CHNZHAO Huixin1220 104.6 104.4 103.8 103.9

416.0GERBEER Jolyn1421 103.5 103.6 104.0 104.9

415.5CZEBRAZDOVA Lucie1276 103.1 104.1 102.3 106.0

414.9POLKOWALCZYK Karolina1843 103.2 102.9 104.0 104.8

414.8INDGILL Dilreen1512 103.3 105.1 102.0 104.4

414.3SRBVUKASINOVIC Sanja1974 101.4 103.9 104.3 104.7

414.1RUSNIZKOSHAPSKAIA Alena1907 102.4 104.8 102.8 104.1

413.4CZEVOGNAROVA Gabriela1293 104.2 103.1 102.2 103.9

412.9NORNORDAHL May Elisabeth1790 103.4 104.4 104.0 101.1

412.3UKRSHARIPOVA Dariya2122 103.3 103.5 102.9 102.6

410.5BRNALDOSERI Safa1146 101.9 101.9 103.2 103.5

409.9SUIHOFSTETTER Vanessa1988 102.9 103.4 100.8 102.8

409.2UKRILINA Anna2111 102.1 102.4 101.7 103.0

409.1CROPAVLIC Sandra1243 102.4 100.1 102.9 103.7

409.0SINLIAO Yu Xing Maggy Lory1925 104.1 100.6 102.8 101.5

408.5SUIMISCHLER Jasmin1995 102.3 102.8 102.5 100.9

399.2BRNASHOOR Lulwa1150 99.4 100.1 99.1 100.6

392.4INAMAURO Melissa Joan1499 96.4 96.5 99.8 99.7

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 22; Total number of athletes: 162

Legend 905EA8AE
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
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SUN 22 MAY 2016, START TIME 13:30

25m PISTOL WOMEN
RESULTS
MEDAL MATCHES

RemarksTotalScoreNatNameBib
NoRank

2nd Competition Stage - Medal Matches

Gold Medal Match

4354Score
2122Points

1321Score
0100Points

Bronze Medal Match

53332Score
22111Points

11332Score
00111Points

54321
Series

1st Competition Stage - Semifinal

QG2153445CHN12181

QGS-off: 4+3+21543341UKR21152

QBS-off: 4+3+11523343BUL11613

QBS-off: 4+41324223THA20524

S-off: 4+31341233SUI19855

S-off: 11324241IND15236

1233312FRA13857

1112332POR18588

Legend E55CB799
Bib No Bib Number Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
Nat Nation QB Qualified for Bronze Medal

Match
QG Qualified for Gold Medal

Match
S-off Shoot-off
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (22.05.2016 14:10:21)

7CHNZHANG
Jingjing

12181

1UKRKOSTEVYCH
Olena

21152

7THAYANGPAIBOON
Naphaswan

20523

3BULBONEVA
Antoaneta

11614

RemarksHitsNatNameBib NoRank

ZHANG
Jingjing

KOSTEVYCH
Olena

BONEVA
Antoaneta

YANGPAIBOON
Naphaswan

DIETHELM GERBER
Heidi

SAYYED
Anisa

LAMOLLE
Mathilde

CASTELAO
Joana
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SAT 21 MAY 2016, START TIME 08:30

25m PISTOL WOMEN
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WR 31 MAY 1994 Milan (ITA)594 IORGOVA Diana BUL WC

TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3

294Rapid
293

587-24x
PrecisionSUIDIETHELM GERBER Heidi19851

QF
96 99 98
97 99 98

291Rapid
296

587-16x
PrecisionFRALAMOLLE Mathilde13852

QF
98 98 100
98 96 97

295Rapid
291

586-20x
PrecisionCHNZHANG Jingjing12183

QF
98 98 95
99 98 98

295Rapid
290

585-24x
PrecisionBULBONEVA Antoaneta11614

QF
96 98 96
97 100 98

294Rapid
291

585-20x
PrecisionPORCASTELAO Joana18585

QF
97 97 97
96 99 99

293Rapid
291

584-15x
PrecisionTHAYANGPAIBOON Naphaswan20526

QF
100 94 97

98 97 98

291Rapid
292

583-18x
PrecisionUKRKOSTEVYCH Olena21157

QF
97 98 97
98 94 99

291Rapid
291

582-19x
PrecisionINDSAYYED Anisa15238

QF
96 98 97
96 99 96

292Rapid
290

582-19x
PrecisionTHAPRUCKSAKORN Tanyaporn20469 98 97 95

99 97 96

296Rapid
285

581-20x
PrecisionRUSMEDVEDEVA Svetlana190610 94 96 95

100 98 98

287Rapid
294

581-19x
PrecisionBLRCHAIKA Viktoria110511 98 98 98

95 97 95

292Rapid
288

580-17x
PrecisionPOLBRES Klaudia183812 97 97 94

96 100 96

287Rapid
293

580-14x
PrecisionESPFRANQUET Sonia134013 99 98 96

99 95 93

290Rapid
289

579-23x
PrecisionAUTSTEINER Sylvia106614 99 93 97

95 97 98

291Rapid
288

579-22x
PrecisionHUNCSONKA Zsofia147615 97 94 97

94 98 99

289Rapid
290

579-22x
PrecisionRUSALIPOVA Yuliya189816 99 95 96

97 94 98
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TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3

292Rapid
287

579-20x
PrecisionFRATIRODE Stephanie139017 96 93 98

97 97 98

290Rapid
289

579-19x
PrecisionGERTHURMANN Stefanie145118 97 95 97

96 97 97

289Rapid
289

578-25x
PrecisionCHNZHOU Qingyuan122319 96 96 97

95 99 95

294Rapid
284

578-21x
PrecisionKORHWANG Seongeun163620 94 93 97

98 97 99

292Rapid
286

578-20x
PrecisionAUSGALIABOVITCH Elena104421 93 95 98

96 100 96

292Rapid
286

578-20x
PrecisionKORKWAK Jung Hye164722 94 96 96

99 97 96

285Rapid
293

578-18x
PrecisionGREKORAKAKI Anna146023 96 98 99

95 95 95

290Rapid
288

578-16x
PrecisionCROPERVAN Vlatka124624 93 96 99

97 95 98

291Rapid
287

578-16x
PrecisionAUSYAUHLEUSKAYA Lalita105225 95 95 97

98 96 97

284Rapid
293

577-21x
PrecisionFRAGOBERVILLE Celine138326 95 100 98

99 93 92

289Rapid
288

577-16x
PrecisionTPETIEN Chia Chen206727 94 99 95

94 97 98

289Rapid
288

577-13x
PrecisionGEOSALUKVADZE Nino141528 95 96 97

96 97 96

285Rapid
291

576-21x
PrecisionRUSSEMENOVA Margarita191029 97 97 97

95 94 96

292Rapid
284

576-15x
PrecisionPOLTOMALA Joanna185030 96 94 94

96 99 97

289Rapid
287

576-13x
PrecisionGERKARSCH Monika143731 97 94 96

96 95 98

291Rapid
284

575-25x
PrecisionKORKIM Jangmi164332 94 98 92

95 96 100

289Rapid
286

575-21x
PrecisionJPNSATO Akiko160333 97 92 97

97 97 95

286Rapid
289

575-16x
PrecisionQATALMUBARAK Aldana Saad187334 98 94 97

93 95 98

288Rapid
287

575-15x
PrecisionTPEYU Ai Wen206935 95 99 93

95 96 97

291Rapid
284

575-14x
PrecisionMGLTSOGBADRAKH Munkhzul173736 95 96 93

99 98 94

289Rapid
285

574-21x
PrecisionFINKARRI Ritva136837 94 93 98

93 97 99

286Rapid
288

574-14x
PrecisionHUNTOBAI SIKE Renata148738 96 97 95

92 96 98

284Rapid
290

574-13x
PrecisionESPPEREZ Lucia134539 95 96 99

96 93 95
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TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3

296Rapid
276

572-21x
PrecisionCHNCHEN Ying120140 95 91 90

98 99 99

280Rapid
292

572-  9x
PrecisionSRBARUNOVIC Zorana196241 97 98 97

91 98 91

291Rapid
280

571-22x
PrecisionSINTEO Shun Xie192942 94 91 95

98 99 94

286Rapid
285

571-14x
PrecisionTPEWU Chia Ying206843 95 94 96

96 94 96

283Rapid
288

571-12x
PrecisionCROMAROVIC Marija124244 98 97 93

94 94 95

281Rapid
289

570-19x
PrecisionMGLOTRYAD Gundegmaa173645 96 97 96

96 89 96

278Rapid
292

570-19x
PrecisionSVKGAJANOVA Lenka200746 97 96 99

94 94 90

286Rapid
284

570-15x
PrecisionUSASHEHAJ BEKURTI Enkelejda214547 97 93 94

96 94 96

285Rapid
285

570-12x
PrecisionEGYELHODHOD Afaf132748 97 95 93

94 95 96

286Rapid
284

570-12x
PrecisionCZEDEDOVA Anna127949 95 92 97

95 97 94

287Rapid
282

569-16x
PrecisionUKRKONARIEVA Polina211350 93 93 96

94 95 98

283Rapid
286

569-16x
PrecisionCZEJONAKOVA Sarka128651 97 95 94

91 96 96

280Rapid
289

569-16x
PrecisionHUNEGRI Viktoria147752 95 97 97

90 97 93

284Rapid
285

569-14x
PrecisionBULGROZDEVA Maria116353 96 94 95

96 95 93

285Rapid
284

569-11x
PrecisionROUPOP Francesca189054 96 93 95

97 93 95

288Rapid
281

569-10x
PrecisionJPNYAMADA Satoko160855 94 95 92

95 98 95

280Rapid
287

567-14x
PrecisionIRISEBGHATOLLAHI Golnoush154556 91 98 98

93 94 93

283Rapid
284

567-  9x
PrecisionTUNCHARNI Olfa208557 97 93 94

95 95 93

284Rapid
282

566-15x
PrecisionINDRANA Pushpanjali152258 91 96 95

98 91 95

281Rapid
285

566-13x
PrecisionECUDURANGO FLORES Diana131459 95 94 96

94 91 96

287Rapid
279

566-11x
PrecisionUKRZELENSKA Kateryna212660 95 93 91

95 96 96

284Rapid
282

566-10x
PrecisionGERHORNUNG Sandra143261 95 96 91

95 96 93

289Rapid
276

565-14x
PrecisionPERRIVERA VILLEGAS Brianda182762 93 91 92

97 93 99
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TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3

287Rapid
277

564-17x
PrecisionTHAKLAISUBAN Pim On204063 93 93 91

96 97 94

283Rapid
280

563-16x
PrecisionMASMOHD SHERIFF Aida Amirah171464 92 95 93

94 94 95

289Rapid
273

562-14x
PrecisionALBKONINI Manjola100265 95 89 89

92 100 97

285Rapid
276

561-15x
PrecisionMASAZAHARI Alia Sazana170766 90 93 93

96 92 97

280Rapid
281

561-14x
PrecisionCZEHEINRICHOVA Michaela128367 93 94 94

92 94 94

280Rapid
281

561-  9x
PrecisionOMAAL BALUSHI Wadha180068 96 90 95

93 92 95

269Rapid
290

559-10x
PrecisionESPSOTO Maria Mercedes134869 98 94 98

97 94 78

280Rapid
278

558-  6x
PrecisionQATSALEM Hanadi187870 91 93 94

92 93 95

272Rapid
284

556-12x
PrecisionPOLBARTKOW KWIATKOWSKA

Beata
183471 94 94 96

92 95 85

273Rapid
282

555-13x
PrecisionQATJOHAR Salma Abbas187772 92 93 97

91 93 89

274Rapid
281

555-12x
PrecisionNORGRAN Ingeborg178273 95 92 94

88 94 92

275Rapid
279

554-  9x
PrecisionCANKIEJKO Lynda117674 89 95 95

94 90 91

279Rapid
274

553-  8x
PrecisionNORFLORLI Aina178175 89 95 90

91 94 94

270Rapid
282

552-  7x
PrecisionOMAAL JAHMANI Sahir180876 92 95 95

91 92 87

274Rapid
277

551-16x
PrecisionECUPEREZ PENA Andrea131777 94 91 92

93 95 86

268Rapid
283

551-11x
PrecisionTUNNASRI Noura208878 92 97 94

94 86 88

268Rapid
281

549-12x
PrecisionSVKZEMCAKOVA Jana201779 98 93 90

95 84 89

266Rapid
283

549-  9x
PrecisionMLTBEZZINA Eleanor175080 95 94 94

81 93 92

269Rapid
279

548-  6x
PrecisionNORSAETEREN Anne Mette179181 91 94 94

89 89 91

269Rapid
274

543-10x
PrecisionBRNALBRAIKI Aysha114382 93 92 89

86 89 94

251Rapid
285

536-  7x
PrecisionJPNSASAKI Chizuru160283 95 96 94

80 83 88

248Rapid
284

532-10x
PrecisionIRIHARIJANI Elham154184 95 97 92

69 89 90

261Rapid
268

529-  2x
PrecisionBRNALI Mooza114885 92 84 92

87 88 86
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TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3

151Rapid
272

423-  6x
PrecisionALBBALLI Gresia100186 96 88 88

56 68 27

Rapid DSQ
PrecisionSRBSEKARIC Jasna1971

Rapid DSQ
PrecisionINDSIDHU Heena1526

Rapid DSQ
PrecisionSRBVELICKOVIC Bobana1973

Rapid DNS
PrecisionTTOJONES Marsha2077

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 90; Total number of athletes: 90

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

DSQ Athlete 1971 SEKARIC Jasna (SRB) - ISSF Rule 6.7.9.3 Equipment failed re-inspection
DSQ Athlete 1526 SIDHU Heena (IND) - ISSF Rule 6.7.9.3 Equipment failed re-inspection
DSQ Athlete 1973 VELICKOVIC Bobana (SRB) - ISSF Rule 6.7.9.3 Equipment failed re-inspection

Legend C55D6866
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified
Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals WC World Cup
WR World Record
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (22.05.2016 11:26:24)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (22.05.2016 11:03:15)
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FRI 20 MAY 2016, START TIME 11:15

25m PISTOL WOMEN MQS EXTRA
RESULTS
MQS

TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Series

RemarksSub
Total1 2 3

296Rapid
293

589-31x
PrecisionCHNLIN Yuemei1206 96 99 98

98 99 99

295Rapid
286

581-18x
PrecisionTHASOWSA NGA Pattarasuda2047 94 98 94

98 98 99

292Rapid
281

573-20x
PrecisionGERVENNEKAMP Doreen1452 91 95 95

96 98 98

281Rapid
291

572-19x
PrecisionINDSINGH Annu Raj1527 97 96 98

92 93 96

280Rapid
291

571-16x
PrecisionPOLBARSZCZAK Marta1833 96 96 99

88 97 95

280Rapid
290

570-10x
PrecisionRUSRIZVANOVA Regina1909 98 96 96

92 96 92

287Rapid
282

569-  8x
PrecisionGEREDER Josefin1424 96 91 95

94 96 97

283Rapid
283

566-17x
PrecisionTHAHIRUNPHOEM Kanyakorn2038 95 93 95

95 91 97

288Rapid
277

565-13x
PrecisionINDPATHAK Surabhi1518 91 92 94

93 97 98

267Rapid
289

556-16x
PrecisionSRBMILOVANOVIC Jasmina1967 97 96 96

94 75 98

275Rapid
279

554-16x
PrecisionPOLKROL Natalia1844 95 94 90

86 97 92

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 11; Total number of athletes: 11

Legend E248726B
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
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WED 25 MAY 2016, START TIME 12:15

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWR 10 NOV 2013 Munich (GER)203.8 SIDHU Heena IND WCF

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp.
StageNatNameBib

NoRk

199.7

  8.610.110.110.510.610.8  9.9
10.010.0  9.810.0  8.4  9.810.6

181.1161.0141.1120.6101.681.0

10.2  9.9
  9.410.6
10.110.3
60.530.8SRBVELICKOVIC

Bobana
19731

199.1

  9.8  9.910.110.410.810.2  9.9
  9.710.110.3  9.5  9.310.0  9.4

179.6159.6139.2119.399.279.0

  9.5  8.9
  9.510.6
10.610.6
59.730.1ESPFRANQUET

Sonia
13402

179.4

10.0  9.6  9.110.6  9.310.4
10.2  9.810.410.110.510.2

159.2139.8120.399.679.8

10.010.4
  9.310.9
  9.3  9.3
59.230.6CHNZHANG

Mengxue
12193

158.3

  9.9  9.910.1  9.810.2
  9.6  9.610.7  9.9  9.6

138.8119.398.578.8

10.0  9.5
10.310.1
  9.5  9.6
59.029.2BLRCHAIKA

Viktoria
11054

138.0

  9.510.4  9.7  9.8
  9.310.310.010.0

119.298.578.8

10.610.4
  9.110.4
  9.3  9.2
59.030.0TPEYU

Ai Wen
20695

118.1

  9.9  8.810.5
  9.3  9.610.3

98.980.5

  9.210.8
10.2  9.7
  9.810.0
59.730.5FRAGOBERVILLE

Celine
13836

94.3

10.1  9.6
  8.1  9.5

76.1

  9.6  9.0
  9.210.1
  9.110.0
57.029.1CHNGUO

Wenjun
12037

75.2

  9.4
10.0

  9.4  9.7
  8.5  8.9
10.3  9.0
55.827.6THAPRUCKSAKORN

Tanyaporn
20468

Legend 70C6C6C3
Bib No Bib Number FWR Finals World Record Nat Nation
Rk Rank WCF World Cup Final
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (25.05.2016 12:33:48)
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WED 25 MAY 2016, START TIME 08:45

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WR 23 MAY 1998 Munich (GER)393 SMIRNOVA Svetlana RUS WC

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

389-16xTHAPRUCKSAKORN Tanyaporn20461 QF98 97 97 97

387-14xCHNZHANG Mengxue12192 QF96 95 98 98

386-14xTPEYU Ai Wen20693 QF96 96 98 96

386-13xBLRCHAIKA Viktoria11054 QF95 97 97 97

386-12xESPFRANQUET Sonia13405 QF95 96 97 98

386-  9xFRAGOBERVILLE Celine13836 QF97 95 97 97

385-16xCHNGUO Wenjun12037 QF98 94 98 95

385-  9xSRBVELICKOVIC Bobana19738 QF96 95 98 96

384-16xCHNLIN Yuemei12069 95 98 95 96

384-11xCROMAROVIC Marija124210 95 97 95 97

384-11xGERKARSCH Monika143711 97 95 95 97

384-10xINDSIDHU Heena152612 94 98 96 96

383-17xTPEWU Chia Ying206813 95 95 97 96

383-16xAUTSTEINER Sylvia106614 96 96 96 95

383-13xESPSOTO Maria Mercedes134815 95 97 93 98

383-13xPOLBARTKOW KWIATKOWSKA
Beata

183416 95 97 95 96

383-13xTPETIEN Chia Chen206717 95 95 98 95

383-12xUKRZELENSKA Kateryna212618 97 96 95 95

382-16xKORKIM Minjung164619 97 97 95 93

382-13xGREKORAKAKI Anna146020 96 95 96 95

382-12xBULBONEVA Antoaneta116121 94 99 96 93

382-10xGERTHURMANN Stefanie145122 95 96 93 98

382-  7xECUDURANGO FLORES Diana131423 97 95 95 95

382-  6xUKRKOSTEVYCH Olena211524 98 95 96 93

382-  4xAUSGALIABOVITCH Elena104425 95 98 94 95

381-11xPOLBRES Klaudia183826 95 93 98 95

381-10xMEXZAVALA VAZQUEZ Alejandra172827 95 97 93 96
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381-  7xSRBARUNOVIC Zorana196228 97 94 97 93

381-  5xPORCASTELAO Joana185829 95 96 94 96

380-11xRUSRIZVANOVA Regina190930 99 92 94 95

380-10xUSAPATERSON Lydia214331 92 96 95 97

380-10xIRISEBGHATOLLAHI Golnoush154532 94 95 96 95

380-10xTUNCHARNI Olfa208533 94 95 97 94

380-  9xUKRKONARIEVA Polina211334 96 94 97 93

380-  7xKORKWAK Jung Hye164735 95 94 96 95

380-  6xECUPEREZ PENA Andrea131736 95 96 96 93

380-  5xGEOSALUKVADZE Nino141537 96 94 95 95

379-16xRUSSEMENOVA Margarita191038 93 95 97 94

379-14xPOLTOMALA Joanna185039 92 93 96 98

379-12xAUSYAUHLEUSKAYA Lalita105240 94 96 94 95

379-  9xGERHOCHMUTH Julia143141 93 95 95 96

379-  9xOMAAL BALUSHI Wadha180042 95 96 93 95

379-  8xCANKIEJKO Lynda117643 95 93 95 96

379-  7xSRBSEKARIC Jasna197144 92 96 97 94

378-14xHUNEGRI Viktoria147745 99 95 91 93

378-  7xIRIHARIJANI Elham154146 93 95 94 96

378-  6xINDSINGH Shweta153247 95 96 94 93

377-11xCZEJONAKOVA Sarka128648 97 94 96 90

377-  9xKORKIM Jangmi164349 92 95 93 97

377-  9xMASNG Pei Chin Bibiana171750 96 95 92 94

377-  8xMGLOTRYAD Gundegmaa173651 96 91 96 94

377-  7xINDPARAMANANTHAM Shri
Nivetha

151752 95 95 95 92

377-  6xMASCHEAH Lee Yean Joseline170953 91 93 96 97

376-12xSUIDIETHELM GERBER Heidi198554 96 92 90 98

376-12xRUSMEDVEDEVA Svetlana190655 91 95 96 94

376-11xMGLTSOGBADRAKH Munkhzul173756 91 95 95 95

376-11xTURTURKOGLU YAVUZ Canan210257 96 92 95 93

376-10xFRATIRODE Stephanie139058 90 95 97 94

376-  9xBRNALI Mooza114859 95 95 91 95

376-  8xSINTEO Shun Xie192960 94 93 95 94

376-  8xCZEBEZDECNA Denisa127461 97 92 93 94

376-  6xTHAMETHAWEEWONG
Princhuda

204262 97 92 94 93

376-  3xFRALAMOLLE Mathilde138563 94 94 93 95

375-  9xLUXSCHMIT Sylvie169964 92 94 94 95

375-  9xHUNTOBAI SIKE Renata148765 96 96 92 91

374-12xTHAKLAISUBAN Pim On204066 94 95 93 92
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374-10xGBRMULLIN Victoria Elizabeth140467 93 92 95 94

374-  8xJPNYAMADA Satoko160868 93 92 94 95

374-  6xSVKGAJANOVA Lenka200769 96 94 94 90

373-  9xEGYELHODHOD Afaf132770 94 92 93 94

373-  8xUSAANTHONY Courtney213271 94 94 93 92

373-  7xTUNNASRI Noura208872 94 92 90 97

373-  7xMLTBEZZINA Eleanor175073 95 94 93 91

373-  7xNORGRAN Ingeborg178274 94 95 94 90

373-  6xFINKARRI Ritva136875 94 93 95 91

372-  7xROUPOP Francesca189076 96 90 93 93

372-  6xBULGROZDEVA Maria116377 93 95 91 93

371-  9xJPNSATO Akiko160378 93 96 93 89

371-  8xISLHARDARDOTTIR Jorunn156079 92 95 93 91

370-10xNORSAETEREN Anne Mette179180 95 92 93 90

370-  6xJPNSASAKI Chizuru160281 91 92 94 93

369-  6xBELHAMBLENNE Manon108882 91 92 93 93

369-  4xUSASHEHAJ BEKURTI Enkelejda214583 94 94 88 93

368-  6xROUBONTE Roxana Delia188584 93 92 95 88

368-  5xHUNCSONKA Zsofia147685 90 94 94 90

367-  8xCZEDEDOVA Anna127986 91 91 95 90

367-  5xALGLALOUET Yamina101487 90 97 94 86

366-  9xOMAAL JAHMANI Sahir180888 91 95 89 91

366-  8xESPPEREZ Lucia134589 92 91 94 89

366-  6xQATALMUBARAK Aldana Saad187390 92 91 91 92

366-  4xNORFLORLI Aina178191 91 92 91 92

365-  8xHKGSHING Ho Ching146892 88 94 89 94

365-  5xKOSRAMA Lumturie165993 94 90 90 91

365-  5xSVKZEMCAKOVA Jana201794 94 92 89 90

365-  3xCYPPANTELI Irene126895 94 87 90 94

364-  2xFINHYNNINEN Reetta136796 92 90 95 87

363-  2xQATSALEM Hanadi187897 91 92 89 91

362-  6xMASMOHD SHERIFF Aida Amirah171498 87 92 93 90

362-  2xBRNALBRAIKI Aysha114399 90 91 91 90

359-  2xMNETODOROVIC Ksenija1759100 91 89 89 90

356-  4xHKGIP Pui Yi1467101 91 90 87 88

352-  2xBRACOTTA Anna Paula1123102 85 88 91 88

350-  3xPERRIVERA VILLEGAS Brianda1827103 87 89 92 82

347-  4xQATJOHAR Salma Abbas1877104 83 92 85 87

DNSTTOJONES Marsha2077
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WED 25 MAY 2016, START TIME 08:45

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN
RESULTS
MQS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

Remarks
1 2 3 4

383-13xCHNZHOU Qingyuan1223 98 93 95 97

382-11xGEREDER Josefin1424 95 94 97 96

380-  7xINDSINGH Annu Raj1527 95 94 95 96

380-  7xPOLBARSZCZAK Marta1833 95 96 94 95

379-  9xCZEZISKALOVA Silvie1294 98 94 93 94

378-11xCHNZHANG Jingjing1218 93 96 97 92

378-  9xSRBZARIC Brankica1975 95 96 95 92

376-12xGERHORNUNG Sandra1432 92 91 97 96

375-  9xJPNAIZAWA Hikaru1595 93 92 95 95

374-10xTHASOWSA NGA Pattarasuda2047 92 95 94 93

374-  3xSRBMILOVANOVIC Jasmina1967 93 94 91 96

373-  7xPOLKROL Natalia1844 95 95 90 93

369-  4xINDSAYYED Anisa1523 94 92 90 93

366-  5xTHAHIRUNPHOEM Kanyakorn2038 90 94 89 93

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 14; Total number of athletes: 119

Legend DA128FA9
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
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